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PG CODE

PGO00207
PGO00839
PGCO02369
PC007825
PGO086I10
PC010094
PGO12883
PGC0O27585
PC027857
PC032934
PC034720
PG042006
PGC044047
PG045691
PCO47442
PC049321
PG049532
PG049903
PGO53005
PGCO54316
PCO0054635
PGO0054711
PCO0054719
PGO0055423
PGO0055521
PCO0055625
PGO0058290
PC00058306
PC0O0052002
PG00062297
PCO0064616
PGO0064828
PCO0066179
PCO0066306
PCO00GE7218
PCO0067500
PG00068006
PG00068582
PGO0069487
PGO0O7N39
PCO00T1606
PG00072151
PCO00O75129
PGO0075992

NAMA

NORSUZILAWATI ISA & MOHAMAD SYUKUR MOHAMED
HAFIZUL HAKIM BIN MOHAMAD KERTA

MOHD ZULKIFLI BIN SHAFIE

AMIR FAIRUZ BIN ABDUL AZIZ

MUHAMAD ADZLAN & MASNIAH BINTI JAMRI
NORSURAYA BINTI ABDUL JABBAR

SHAMSUL BIN ENCHE ISMAIL & NORA BINTI YUSOF
KHAJA NAZIMUDEEN BIN YAACOP

MOHD SULIMAN BIN HAFID & AMINAH BTE MOHAMED
ROSHILA BINTI HUSSIN

MAZLIFAH BINTI OMAR

AININ SOFIA BINTI MOHAMAD NAPI

NOOR KHAIRIYAH BINTI SHAMSUDDIN
MUHAMMAD HARIS BIN ABDUL HALIM
MUHAMMAD SYARIFUDDIN BIN MOHD JAMIL
NURHAZWANI BINTI HASHIM

MOHD FADZLI BIN LOCKMAN

MONALISSA BINTI MUHARAM

MU'AZ BIN MAHADZIR & NUR IZLEEN BINTI ROSLI
HIDAYAH BINTI ABDUL KADIR

MOHAMAD HAFIZ SHAFIE & NOOR HAFIZAH HASSAN
AQILA ALI REDZA & WAN MUHAMMAD SAIFULLAH
AISYAH BINTI ALI REDZA

STEVEN BLANDA ANAK INTING & MOUREEN PADAN
AHMAD LUQMAN BIN BUKHARI

NOORAZLI AFEENDDY BIN RUSLI

SADIQIN BIN SULONG & NUR HIDAYAH SAMSUDIN
MUHAMMAD BASHIR BIN MANSOR

NOORASHIKIN BINTI SHAWALLUDDIN

AZLAN BIN ABDUL RAHMAN & NOORHANIM YAZID
AZRIL HISHAM BIN KAMAL BASHAH

SUHAIRUL BIN ABDULLAH & NURNADIAH BINTIJIDI
RABITAH BINTI YUSOF & SHAHRIZAL BIN ANAS

SITI NORFAEZAH BINTI ABDUL HAMID

NUR ASHIKIN BINTI MOHD RAZALI

ASHRAF ROHANIM BINTI ASARI & AZLAN BIN ZAWAWI
MUHAMMAD HAIKAL BIN BADRUL HISHAM

ARIFAH YANEZ BINTI YACOB

MOHD. NAZIM BIN BADRUDDIN

NIK NADHILAH BINTI NIK MOHD YUSOFF

SHAHRUL IZUWAN BIN MOKSIN

NURFARAHANA BINTI SIMUN

SYAHRUL AZLAN BIN ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD KHAIRUDDIN BIN ARIFFIN
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Club 100 Achievers

UPLINE FMD

SYUKOR HASHIM & JONAINA NORDIN

SYUKOR HASHIM & JONAINA NORDIN

SYUKOR HASHIM & JONAINA NORDIN

SYUKOR HASHIM & JONAINA NORDIN

HAFIZUL HAKIM BIN MOHAMAD KERTA

AMIR FAIRUZ BIN ABDUL AZIZ

SYUKOR HASHIM & JONAINA NORDIN

AZIZAH BINTI HASSAN

SYUKOR HASHIM & JONAINA NORDIN

MAZLIFAH BINTI OMAR

AZIZAH BINTI HASSAN

MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
NOR AZAH BINTI AHMAD

MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
SYUKOR HASHIM & JONAINA NORDIN

MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD SYARIFUDDIN BIN MOHD JAMIL

MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
AZIZAH BINTI HASSAN

AZIZAH BINTI HASSAN

MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
MAZLIFAH BINTI OMAR

WAN MOHD WAZIR BIN WAN ABDUL WAHAB

MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
AZIZAH BINTI HASSAN

MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
MARLIA BINTI RAMLI & AHMAD FUAD BIN MOHAMED ARIF
AZIZAH BINTI HASSAN

MUHAMMAD SYARIFUDDIN BIN MOHD JAMIL

MAZLIFAH BINTI OMAR

AZIZAH BINTI HASSAN

MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
MU'AZ BIN MAHADZIR & NUR IZLEEN BINTI ROSLI

MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAHMOHAMMED HUSSAIN
MOHAMAD ZULKHAIRI BINGCHE MAT

PG CODE

PGCO0076226
PGO0076516
PG00079220
PCO0080655
PCO008B309
PC0O0087018
PG00090259
PGO0093898
PC0O0094412
PGO0096802
PCO0096963
PGCO0102474
PG0O0O102808
PGO0105771
PGCO0O106359
PCO0106629
PGCOO0107618
PCOON3544
PGO0N 4282
PGOON5152
PCOON5709
PGOONS750
PCOON7007
PGCO0126339
PCOO131385
PCO0166442
PGOO173008
PCOO177210
PCOO78147
PGOO179936
PCO0183493
PG00185249
PCOO187660
PCO0192372
PCO0192403
PCO0122604
PGC0O0196997
PGCOO197835
PGC00198250
PGO0O198630
PCO0199646
PGO0200333
PC00201998
PG00204122
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Club 100 Achievers

NAMA

NORAZLIA BINTI HASSIM

ABDUR RAHMAN AL AMIN BIN ISMAIL

AYUNIZAH BINTI MASKES & HAZIQ AHMAD REPAE
LINA BINTI ANUAR

ZULFAIZAN ISMI BINTI HARON

AIRUL EZRI BIN ZULKEFLI & AFIAH BINTI IMAM SUPAAT
MOHD HILMI BIN YA'KUB

SHAMSUDDIN BIN ABDUL KADIR

SUMARNI BINTI SUDDIN & BAHRUDDIN BIN LAKANDA
NOR ESIAH BINTI KHALID & ABD HALIM BIN JAFFAR
AFRIYANTO & AHLAM BINTI IBRAHIM

MOHAMMAD REDZUAN BIN ABDUL RAHMAN

MOHD SYAFIQ BIN ROSLAN @ RUSLAN

MOHD FAHMI BIN NAIN & NURUL AINA BINTI AWANG
NORSYAFIQAH BINTI ROSLAN @ RUSLAN
NORHAFIZAH ABDULLAH & ABD HALIM BAKRI
NURUL ASYIKIN BINTI DAHLAN & SAIDON BIN KASMIN
KAMARULBAHYAH BINTI MUSTAFA

ROZEANA BINTI MUHD BADURI & JUNAIDI BIN HASAN
S.M.SALIM BIN SHARIF & NUR ARFAH BINTI ZAKARIA
FARHANA BTE ISMAIL

ALWIEVIE FLORIES ALIP

NIK MOHD KAMAL BIN IBRAHIM @ NIK HANAFI
ABDUL AZIZ NORZALI & NOOR SUHAIZA CHE ENDUT
SITIZAREEN NAQIYAH BINTI ZOOL AMBIA

NORLIZA BINTI HUSAIN & MOHD SUFFIAN BIN BABA
AMIMAH BINTI MOHAMMAD AYUB

AZMAN BIN BILAJI & NOOR FAZLIATUN MOHD SUFFIAN
ZAHRATUL AMANI BINTI MOHAMMAD NIZAM

NOR HAFIZAH BINTI MOHD YUSOP

MAISARAH HAMDAN & HANIZAKRI BIN ABU HASSAN
AMIRA BINTI RADIN SALAMAT

WAN NOOR HAYATIE BINTI WAN ABDUL AZIZ
NORHASMILLAH BINTI ABU HASSAN

MUHAMMAD HANIP BIN ABD MUIN

AUNI NAILI BINTI ISMAIL

MOHD FAUZAN RASID & NOR HIDAYU NAGOR GANI
SYAZWANI BINTI ABD SHUKUR

ZULKIFLI BIM JAMIL & HALIJAH BINTI SAIMAN

HANIS ZAFIRAH BINTI MOHAMAD ZUBERI

ANITA BINTI MAHAJI & YUSSOF BIN HAZMI
MUHAMMAD MUTTAQIN BIN MOHD NOOR

MOHB FAKHRUDDIN BIN MOHD SUBARI
MUHAMMABR,ANAS RAZI BIN IBRAHIM

UPLINE FMD

SYUKOR HASHIM & JONAINA NORDIN

MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
NUR ALIAH BINTI MOHD NOR

AZIZAH BINTI HASSAN

KHAJA NAZIMUDEEN BIN YAACOP

AZIZAH BINTI HASSAN

HAFIZUL HAKIM BIN MOHAMAD KERTA

SYUKOR HASHIM & JONAINA NORDIN

AZIZAH BINTI HASSAN

MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
SYUKOR HASHIM & JONAINA NORDIN

MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
MOHD SYAFIQ BIN ROSLAN @ RUSLAN

MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
SADIQIN BIN SULONG

SYUKOR HASHIM & JONAINA NORDIN

AMIR FAIRUZ BIN ABDUL AZIZ

MOHD HILMI BIN YA'KUB

AMIR FAIRUZ BIN ABDUL AZIZ

STEVEN BLANDA ANAK INTING

MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
MU'AZ BIN MAHADZIR & NUR IZLEEN BINTI ROSLI
MUHAMMAD SYARIFUDDIN BIN MOHD JAMIL

MU'AZ BIN MAHADZIR & NUR IZLEEN BINTI ROSLI
MUHAMMAD SYARIFUDDIN BIN MOHD JAMIL

MOHAMAD HAFIZ SHAFIE & NOOR HAFIZAH HASSAN

NOR AZAH BINTI AHMAD

NOR AZAH BINTI AHMAD

AZIZAH BINTI HASSAN

MUHAMMAD SYARIFUDDIN BIN MOHD JAMIL

MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
MOHAMAD SYAWAL BIN AMERON

MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD SYARIFUDDIN BIN MOHD JAMIL
MUHAMMAD AZIM ALIIF BIN MOHD ZUKI

SYUKOR HASHIM & JONAINA NORDIN

MARLIA BINTI RAMLI & AHMAD FUAD BIN MOHAMED ARIF
HAFIZUL HAKIM BIN MOHAMAD KERTA

MUHAMMAD AZAM AMIRI BIN MOHD RAFFI

MUHAMMAD MUHAIMIN BIN MOHD ISA

SITI ZAREEN NAQIYAH BINTI ZOOL AMBIA

Public Gold Group

Award Recoghnition Night FY2022/2023



PG CODE

PG00204466
PG00205189
PG00205270
PG00206188
PG00208330
PG00208827
PG00213879
PG00215241
PG00221804
PG00223073
PG00224180
PG00224377
PG00224937
PG00226121
PG00226474
PG00226656
PG00227468
PG00233234
PG00237066
PG00239019
PG00246151
PG00250260
PG00251277
PG00252951
PG00254699
PG00259251
PG00260674
PG00265539
PG00268839
PG00271712
PG00280571
PG00284438
PG0O029N331
PG00296765
PG00296797
PG00304530
PG00320072
PG00328765
PGO0330548
PG00333337
PG00333626
PGO0335605
PG00341502
PG00342213
PGO0348508
PG00356198

NAMA

SITI NURSYAFIQAH BINTI A. ROSE AHMADSAFRI
HAZIRAH BINTI HAJI JALIL & ISYRAH FAHMI OSMAN
FATIN FARHANAH BINTI AHMAD DAUD

MOHD SUIB BIN MOHD SUBARI

NUR SAMHANIDAH SUMAYYAH BINTI ABDULLAH SAMBUT
NORSUHAIDA BINTI BORHAN & NORAZM| BIN MOHAMAD
VENISSA ANAK UGUN

MUHAMAD KHAIRI HAKIM BIN JAAFAR

MOHD AZMY FADZLY BIN MAHAT

AZLIZA BINTI ISHAK & MOHAMAD RIZAL BIN MAHMUD
MOHAMAD AIMAN SHAFIQ BIN MOHAMAD SHABRI
AZLIZAN BIN MUHAMAD ALI

MOHAMAD SYARUL BIN MUSTAFA

NAJIBAH BINTI SHAM SAIFUL BAHARI

DIANAJOHN & JALLIN JACOB

ROZILAH BINTI ABDULLAH

NOR SAFIAH BINTI SOFUIAN

NOOR AZUANA BINTI MAT NOOR

MUHAMAD IDHAM BIN ABDUL RAZAK

NOOR ASIKIN BINTI IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD NOR HAFIZI BIN MUSTAFA

SAKINAH BINTI RAMLI

ROZITA BINTI YAKKOP

SITI NORSYUHADA BINTI KAMALUDDIN

FALIZAH BINTI HUYOP & MOHD SHAKERAN BIN SHAPAW!
MUHAMMAD NATJMUDDIN BIN MOHD SUKRI

INTAN SYARHAIDA BINTI SHAARANI

ZAMARIAH BINTI MD ZAIN & HUD BIN HALID

NURUL IZZATY FAIZZEN BINTI ZULKEFELY

DIDIANA BINTI ZAKARIA & MOHD SARIYZAYAN BIN BAHARI
MOHD AINUDDINWAHID BIN MOHD ALI @ AWI

ABDUL HAMID BIN OMAR & MAZILA HAZLIN ABD MAJIT
NOOR MAZLINAWATI BINTI ZAHRI @ ZAHARI

NOOR ATINA BINTI DAHARI

NURASHIKIN BINTI RAMLAN & MUAZ BIN RIDUAN
MOHAMMAD IMRAN BIN MAT ISA

HASBULLAH BIN MUHAMAD SAUFI

NURUL ASMIDAR BINTI MAHADI

MIRA SYAMIMI BINTI MAZLAN & AMIRUDIN BIN CHEK
ZAINI BINTI ABD HAMID & BASIR BIN SAIBON

NABILAH BINTI MUHAMAD SHAHREL

NURUL AINATUL MARDHIAH BINTI BURHARNUDIN
AFIFAH OTHMAN & MD NAJMI BIN MD NASIR
MUHAMMAD AMEIRFIKRI ZAKI B MOHD NASRI

NOR NADIAH BINTI MOHAMAD YUSOF

NURUL HUDA BINTI ABDUL AZIZ
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Club 100 Achievers

UPLINE FMD

NURMARIAH SYAFIKAH BINTI HAJI MENJENI

NURMARIAH SYAFIKAH BINTI HAJI MENJENI

MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
SYUKOR HASHIM & JONAINA NORDIN

NURMARIAH SYAFIKAH BINTI HAJI MENJENI

AMIMAH BINTI MOHAMMAD AYUB

STEVEN BLANDA ANAK INTING

MUHAMMAD SYARIFUDDIN BIN MOHD JAMIL

AMIMAH BINTI MOHAMMAD AYUB

MARLIA BINTI RAMLI & AHMAD FUAD BIN MOHAMED ARIF
MUHAMMAD SYARIFUDDIN BIN MOHD JAMIL

MU'AZ BIN MAHADZIR & NUR [ZLEEN BINTI ROSLI

MOHD SYAFIQ BIN ROSLAN @ RUSLAN

SHAMSUL BIN ENCHE ISMAIL

MOHAMAD HAFIZ BIN SHAFIE

MUHAMMAD AZAM AMIRI BIN MOHD RAFFI

MARLIA BINTI RAMLI & AHMAD FUAD BIN MOHAMED ARIF
MUHAMMAD MUHAIMIN BIN MOHD ISA

NOR AZAH BINTI AHMAD

SYUKOR HASHIM & JONAINA NORDIN

MOHAMAD SYARUL BIN MUSTAFA

MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
NORSUZILAWATI BINTI ISA

MARLIA BINTI RAMLI & AHMAD FUAD BIN MOHAMED ARIF
MARLIA BINTI RAMLI & AHMAD FUAD BIN MOHAMED ARIF
FAIZAL BIN ABDUL MANAF

SITI ZAREEN NAQIYAH BINTI ZOOL AMBIA

NUR ALIAH BINTI MOHD NOR

SHAMSUDDIN BIN ABDUL KADIR

MOHD SYAFIQ BIN ROSLAN @ RUSLAN

MOHD SYAFIQ BIN ROSLAN @ RUSLAN

YONG SHUHAIDA BINTI RAMLI

MUHAMMAD SYARIFUDDIN BIN MOHD JAMIL

MARLIA BINTI RAMLI & AHMAD FUAD BIN MOHAMED ARIF
MARLIA BINTI RAMLI & AHMAD FUAD BIN MOHAMED ARIF
NOREENNUR BINTI SHAHARUDDIN

MARLIA BINTI RAMLI & AHMAD FUAD BIN MOHAMED ARIF
PUBLIC GOLD

MOHD SYAFIQ BIN ROSLAN @ RUSLAN

YONG SHUHAIDA BINTI RAMLI

AZIZAH BINTI HASSAN

AZLAN BIN ABDUL RAHMAN

UMIE GOLD- CHE KALSOM BINTIgSMAIL

MUHAMMAD FADHLI BINADNAN

AMIMAH BINTI MOHAMMAD AYUB

MAZLIFAH BINTI OMAR l

Public Gold Gr:

PG CODE

PGO0357606
PGCO0369243
PGCO0371738
PGO0O373617
PC00378340
PGCO0386828
PCO0391342
PGO0395737
PGO0405833
PC00413189
PGO0428337
PCO0440110
PGCO0443725
PGC00494396
PCO0505705
PGO0507508
PCO0508513
PCO0523914
PGO0523927
PG00543090
PGO054771
PCO0554703
PGCO0565319
PC0O0569162
PGO0579319
PGO0596212
PCO0617064
PGO0625935
PC00633647
PC00647401
PG00652903
PC00676250
PGO0677425
PCO06E79410
PC00687000
PGC0OO727380
PCO0743385
PGO0B02306
PGO0B52313
PGO0BL9107
PGO0B60641
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Club 100 Achievers

NAMA

KHADIJAH BINTI ABDUL LATIF

MUHAMMAD AKIF NUMAN BIN NOSRUDDIN
JASIMAH BINTI PUARI & ROSMAN BIN JAAFAR
HAIRUL AMIZA BINTI AZMAN

KHAIRUL HAFIZ BIN KHAIRUDDIN

HASLIZA BINTI HASAN

ELSEY AKOP & THIRUVENGADESH A/L AP ARUMUGAM

WAN ABDULFATAH BIN WAN FAUZ|
JENNYFINE BINTI MARIUS

MERI DIMUS ANAK JUTED

MOHD HAFIZZUDDIN BIN KHAIRUDDIN
NOR HANISAH BINTI MAIDIN

NOR HANIM BINTI MOHAMED KASIM
MOHD ASYRAF BIN ASHA'ARI
MUHAMMAD HABIB BIN ZAID
ZURAIDA BINTI RAMLI

AHMAD SYUKRI BIN KAMARUDIN
SYED YAHYA ALMAHDALY BIN SYED AHMAD
MOHD RADHI BIN MOHD DON

HIZAM SHAH BIN OMAR

NUR SYAHIRAH BINTI ABDUL RAZAK
SITI KHADIZAH BINTI ABDUL KADIR
NORZURANI BINTI MOHD SAMAN
FATIN NADHIRAH BINTI HUSAIN
HALIMATON KHAMISAH BINTI SUHAIMI
MUHAMAD AMIR IZZAT BIN HASNAN
NORHASMIZAR BINTI MOKHTAR
RASHIDAH BINTI MOHD ZAINON

WAN FAIZAH BINTI ZAKARIA
NOORAZIRA BINTI AMIRUDIN

WAN SHARIZA BINTI WAN HALIM
HAFISAERWADI BIN MOHD ISA
NORLEILA BINTE SALLEH

LUCY MANJAPAT

SITI SALWA BINTI JEFRI

SARAVANAN A/l RUBAGANTHAN
MUHAMMAD FIRDAUS BIN SYARIFUDDIN
THURGA A/P RAMESH

TEE CHEE YING

SYAMIMI BINTI MD ZAINI

MUHAMMAD HAFIZ BIN MAT KAMIS

Qualification
Recruit 100pax an

UPLINE FMD

MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
NUR SUAIDAH BINTI BACHOK

SHAMSUL BIN ENCHE ISMAIL

NUR SUAIDAH BINTI BACHOK

KHAJA NAZIMUDEEN BIN YAACOP

MUHAMMAD AZAM AMIRI BIN MOHD RAFFI
DORA AJENG

MUHAMMAD AZAM AMIRI BIN MOHD RAFFI
SYUKOR HASHIM & JONAINA NORDIN

STEVEN BLANDA ANAK INTING

SYAHRUL AZLAN BIN ABDULLAH

MOHD AINUDDINWAHID BIN MOHD ALI @ AWI
MUHAMMAD AZAM AMIRI BIN MOHD RAFFI
MOHD. NAZIM BIN BADRUDDIN

MOHD. NAZIM BIN BADRUDDIN

UMIE GOLD- CHE KALSOM BINTI ISMAIL

MOHD AZMY FADZLY BIN MAHAT

MOHD AZMY FADZLY BIN MAHAT

AZLAN BIN ABDUL RAHMAN

MOHD AZMY FADZLY BIN MAHAT

MU'AZ BIN MAHADZIR & NUR IZLEEN BINTI ROSLI
DIDIANA BINTI ZAKARIA

MU'AZ BIN MAHADZIR & NUR IZLEEN BINTI ROSLI
AIN NAJWA HIDAYAH BINTI RAJIMAN

AIN NAJWA HIDAYAH BINTI RAJMAN
MUHAMMAD AZAM AMIRI BIN MOHD RAFFI
SYUKOR HASHIM & JONAINA NORDIN

MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
SITI ZAREEN NAQIYAH BINTI ZOOL AMBIA

AIN NAJWA HIDAYAH BINTI RAJIMAN

MOHD AZMY FADZLY BIN MAHAT

MOHD AZMY FADZLY BIN MAHAT

NORHAZALIN BINTI RASIE

MOHAMMAD REDZUAN BIN ABDUL RAHMAN
DAYANA BINTI ZAKARIA

SITI ZAREEN NAQIYAH BINTI ZOOL AMBIA

ADAM FAHMI BIN GHAZALI

MAZLIFAH BINTI OMAR

YONG SHUHAIDA BINTI RAMLI

NURHAZWANI BINTI HASHIM

MOHAMAD HAFIZ SHAFIE & NOOR HAFIZAH HASSAN

bove direct downline active PG Mall and PGM per financial year

Public Gold Group

Award Recoghnition Night FY2022/2023
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Club 100 Achievers
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PG CODE

PCO09349
PG0O32390
PGCO36657
PC040592
PCO0056384
PCO0074291
PGO0095451
PGO0099605
PCOON3594
PGO01224320
PCO0130963
PGCO0134912
PGO0O143040
PGCO0154627
PGCO0180448
PCO01923825
PGCO0196065
PC00202614
PG00223052
PCO0224732
PC00225825
PC00231318
PC00232122
PG00242038
PCO0246504
PGC00252102
PG00266996
PC00279052
PC00286971
PGO0201464
PCO0347842
PGO0414353
PC00421212
PC00464919
PC00594040
PC0O0635828

&
fee

Club 365 Achievers

NAMA

MOHD. YUSOFF BAHAR & ZURAIDA ABDUL RAHMAN
MOHD SHUKRI BIN HANAFI & NUR ANIS AINA AZLAN
ADAM FAHMI BIN GHAZALI & HUDA AMIRA AZMAN
MUHAMMAD SYARIF BIN A RAHMAN

NUR SUAIDAH BINTI BACHOK

AZIZI BIN ALl & NORAZLIN BINTI KARNO

NUR MUHAMMAD AL-AMIN BIN DALING
MUHAMMAD AZAM AMIRI BIN MOHD RAFFI
MUHAMMAD FADHLI BIN ADNAN

NOREENMNUR BINTI SHAHARUDDIN

ADLI BIN MOHD YUSOF & NURAZILAWATI ZAKARIA
SHARA BINTI MOHD ISMAIL

MUHAMMAD MUHAIMIN BIN MOHD ISA

YONG SHUHAIDA BINTI RAMLI

AIN NAJWA HIDAYAH BINTI RAJMAN

NURUL AZALIA ARISHA BINTI NUZILAN

NURMARIAH SYAFIKAH BINTI HAJI MENJENI
SHARIFAH AZMA BINTI SYED MUSTAFFA

NUR IZZATI AMIRA BINTI RIDZWAN

ROHAYATI BINTI HUSSIN & AHMAD SYAHRIZA ISMAIL
RINA FAZILA BINTI MOHD ALIAS

MUHAMAD IQMAL HAKIF BIN MOHD ASRI

CHE KALSOM BINTI ISMAIL

NORHAZALIN BINTI RASIB & MOHD FAIZAL BIN HUSIN
TENGKU NORAISHIKIN BINTI TENGKU ZAINAL ABIDIN
NOR FADZILAH SAIAN & BADRUL HISHAM MOHD ATAN
FARIZAH BINTI HAMID & FAYSAL EZWEN JUPIRIN
NADIRAH BINTI MUSTAFA & AHMAD ZULKHIDZRIE
DORA AJENG & ANYI WAN LAH

SAKEENAH BINTI ALI BADRI

NUR AYUNNI BINTI CHE HARUN

JENMNET BLASIUS UNGGIM

IZZATI SYIMMA BINTI MOHD MAZLAN

RAITU SHAHMI BIN CHE DAUD & ZATIL AMNI AMRAN
KESHIKA A/P NAGARAJAN

NURUL SYAFIQAH BINTI ROSLAN

Qualification :
Recruit 365 pax and above direct downline active PG Mall and PGM per financial year
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UPLINE FMD

SYUKOR HASHIM & JONAINA NORDIN

SYUKOR HASHIM & JONAINA NORDIN

MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
AZIZAH BINTI HASSAN

MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
SYUKOR HASHIM & JONAINA NORDIN

MU'AZ BIN MAHADZIR & NUR IZLEEN BINTI ROSLI

MOHD ZAIDI BIN JUNUS

MOHD SYAFIQ BIN ROSLAN @ RUSLAN

MOHD SYAFIQ BIN ROSLAN @ RUSLAN

MUHAMMAD AZAM AMIRI BIN MOHD RAFFI

MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
AQILA BINTI ALI REDZA

MUHAMMAD MUHAIMIN BIN MOHD ISA

MOHD SYAFIQ BIN ROSLAN @ RUSLAN

MUHAMMAD AZIM ALIIF BIN MOHD ZUKI

HAFIZUL HAKIM BIN MOHAMAD KERTA

NADYA ALINA BINTI IBRAHIM

NOREENNUR BINTI SHAHARUDDIN

MUHAMMAD ANAS RAZI BIN IBRAHIM

HAFIZUL HAKIM BIN MOHAMAD KERTA

MUHAMMAD AZAM AMIRI BIN MOHD RAFFI

MARLIA BINTI RAMLI & AHMAD FUAD BIN MOHAMED ARIF
AZLAN BIN ABDUL RAHMAN

SYAHRUL AZLAN BIN ABDULLAH

MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
ADAM FAHMI BIN GHAZALI

STEVEN BLANDA ANAK INTING

MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
MOHAMAD HAFIZ SHAFIE & NOOR HAFIZAH HASSAN
DORA AJENG

NURHAZWANI BINTI HASHIM

MUHAMMAD SYARIFUDDIN BIN MOHD JAMIL

MAZLIFAH BINTI OMAR

MOHAMAD HAFIZ SHAFIE & NOOR HAFIZAH HASSAN

Public Gold Group
Award Recoghnition Night Fy2 /zf/lz/ozz
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Club 1000 Achievers

PG CODE NAMA UPLINE FMD
4

CIUb 365 AChleverS PGO0102440 MUHAMMAD AZIM ALIIF BIN MOHD ZUKI MUHAMMAD AZAM AMIRI BIN MOHD RAFFI
PGOOI31604 SITINUR SAODAH BINTI SHAMSUL SHAMSUL BIN ENCHE ISMAIL
PGOOIES643 MARLIA BINTI RAMLI & AHMAD FUAD MOHAMED ARIF  MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
PG00256918 NURHASNINA HANNAN BINTI BURHANUDDIN AHMAD AIZUDDIN BIN MOHD KAMAL
PGO0310641 MOHAMED RIDWAN BIN MAT RAWI MUHAMMAD AZAM AMIRI BIN MOHD RAFFI
PGO0323573 DAYANA BINTI ZAKARIA MAZLIFAH BINTI OMAR
PGO0337931 NORFATIHAH BINTI ABDULLAH MUHAMMAD AZIM ALIIF BIN MOHD ZUKI
PGO0367357 FARRAH AIZA ABDUL RAHMAN & SUDIRMAN HASSAN  SHAMSUL BIN ENCHE ISMAIL
PGO0407666  NUR HILYATI BINTI MOHAMED ALI & MOHD FAIRUZ FARRAH AIZA BINTI ABDUL RAHMAN

q
pshailah Binti Z

12‘.}\21.:0«1\: RM 4,000.00
.... : ol

CLUB 365
L ONE THOUSAND OHLY RM 1,000.00

{ . LI e " ) L ‘ ‘Qj : | g )
NOREENNUR BINTI OHD. YUSOFF BAHAR &
SHAHARUDDIN _ ZURAIDA ABDUL RAHMAN _

s Qualification :
N Recruit 1000 pax and above direct downline active PG Mall and PGM per financial year
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New Master Dealer Achievers

PG CODE

PC00246861
PGC00252102
PC00252951
PGC00254699
PG00259251
PC0O0266996
PGO0279052
PC00284438
PG00290301
PGO0291331
PG00296797
PG00299871
PCO0301286
PGO0301464
PCO0301745
PGO0304530
PGCO0328765
PCO0333337
PCO0333626
PCO0335605
PGC00341502
PCO0348508
PCO0356128
PGO0366940
PC00369243
PGCO0371738
PGO0O373617
PGO0378340
PCO0291342
PC00435482
PC00438333
PC00440110
PCO0443725
PG00494396
PC0O0505705
PG00508513
PGCO0523927
PCO0543090
PGO054771
PC00594040
PGCO0596212
PGCO0635828
PC00652903
PG0O0O727380
PC00802306

Qualification :

NAMA

MUHAMMAD IRFAN BIN MOHD SA'ID

NOR FADZILAH BINTI SAIAN & BADRUL HISHAM
SITI NORSYUHADA BINTI KAMALUDDIN & WAN HANAFI
FALIZAH BINTI HUYOP & MOHD SHAKERAN
MUHAMMAD NAIJMUDDIN BIN MOHD SUKRI
FARIZAH BINTI HAMID & FAYSAL EZWEN JUPIRIN
NADIRAH BINTI MUSTAFA & AHMAD ZULKHIDZRIE
ABDUL HAMID OMAR & MAZILA HAZLIN ABD MAJIT
AZMIE BIN AZIZ & SUMIATI BINTI JAAFAR

NOOR MAZLINAWATI BINTI ZAHRI @ ZAHARI
NURASHIKIN BINTI RAMLAN & MUAZ BIN RIDUAN
MOHD SAIFUL BIN MOHAMMAD & MANISAH ZUBIR
MALINI BINTI SHUKRI & AZRI BIN HOHAD
SAKEENAH BINTI ALI BADRI

AHMAD IZZUDDIN BIN MOHD YUSCF

MOHAMMAD IMRAN BIN MAT ISA

NURUL ASMIDAR BINTI MAHADI

ZAINI BINTI ABD HAMID & BASIR BIN SAIBON
NABILAH BINTI MUHAMAD SHAHREL

NURUL AINATUL MARDHIAH BINTI BURHARNUDIN
AFIFAH OTHMAN & MD NAJMI BIN MD NASIR

NOR NADIAH BINTI MOHAMAD YUSOF

NURUL HUDA BINTI ABDUL AZIZ

SAMLY GONTOL & ZETTY SHAHFRINA ABD RAHMAN
MUHAMMAD AKIF NUMAN BIN NOSRUDDIN
JASIMAH BINTI PUARI & ROSMAN BIN JAAFAR
HAIRUL AMIZA BINTI AZMAN & MOHAMAD HAFIZI
KHAIRUL HAFIZ BIN KHAIRUDDIN & SUHAINI

ELSEY AKOP & THIRUVENGADESH A/L AP ARUMUGAM
NALIZAN BINTI AHMAD & HANAZIM HUSSEIN
TENGKU NAZARIAH BINTI TG ALI

NOR HANISAH BINTI MAIDIN

NOR HANIM BINTI MOHAMED KASIM

MOHD ASYRAF BIN ASHA'ARI & UMM HAFILDA
MUHAMMAD HABIB BIN ZAID & SITI ROSILAH MAZLI
AHMAD SYUKRI BIN KAMARUDIN & SYAIDAH MD SALEH
MOHD RADHI BIN MOHD DON

HIZAM SHAH BIN OMAR

NUR SYAHIRAH BINTI ABDUL RAZAK

KESHIKA A/P NAGARAJAN

MUHAMAD AMIR IZZAT BIN HASNAN

NURUL SYAFIQAH BINTI ROSLAN

WAN SHARIZA BINTI WAN HALIM

SARAVANAN A/ RUBAGANTHAN

THURGA A/P RAMESH

UPLINE FMD

HAFIZUL HAKIM BIN MOHAMAD KERTA

MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
MARLIA BINTI RAMLI & AHMAD FUAD BIN MOHAMED ARIF
MARLIA BINTI RAMLI & AHMAD FUAD BIN MOHAMED ARIF
FAIZAL BIN ABDUL MANAF

MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
ADAM FAHMI BIN GHAZALI

YONG SHUHAIDA BINTI RAMLI

MUHAMMAD HARIS BIN ABDUL HALIM

MUHAMMAD SYARIFUDDIN BIN MOHD JAMIL

MARLIA BINTI RAMLI & AHMAD FUAD BIN MOHAMED ARIF
NOR AZAH BINTI AHMAD

HAFIZUL HAKIM BIN MOHAMAD KERTA

MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
MOHD AZMY FADZLY BIN MAHAT

NOREENNUR BINTI SHAHARUDDIN

PUBLIC GOLD

YONG SHUHAIDA BINTI RAMLI

AZIZAH BINTI HASSAN

AZLAN BIN ABDUL RAHMAN

UMIE GOLD- CHE KALSOM BINTI ISMAIL

AMIMAH BINTI MOHAMMAD AYUB

MAZLIFAH BINTI OMAR

SITINORFAEZAH BINTI ABDUL HAMID

NUR SUAIDAH BINTI BACHOK

SHAMSUL BIN ENCHE ISMAIL

NUR SUAIDAH BINTI BACHOK

KHAJA NAZIMUDEEN BIN YAACOP

DORA AJENG

MOHAMAD ZULKHAIRI BIN CHE MAT

AIN NAJWA HIDAYAH BINTI RAJIMAN

MOHD AINUDDINWAHID BIN MOHD ALI @ AWI
MUHAMMAD AZAM AMIRI BIN MOHD RAFFI

MOHD. NAZIM BIN BADRUDDIN

MOHD. NAZIM BIN BADRUDDIN

MOHD AZMY FADZLY BIN MAHAT

AZLAN BIN ABDUL RAHMAN

MOHD AZMY FADZLY BIN MAHAT

MU'AZ BIN MAHADZIR & NUR IZLEEN BINTI ROSLI
MAZLIFAH BINTI OMAR

MUHAMMAD AZAM AMIRI BIN MOHD RAFFI

MOHAMAD HAFIZ SHAFIE & NOOR HAFIZAH HASSAN
MOHD AZMY FADZLY BIN MAHAT

SITI ZAREEN NAQIYAH BINTI ZOOL AMBIA

MAZLIFAH BINTI OMAR

Total 300,000 personal velume (PV) , 300 recruit in total , 50% active rate "
of total recruitment and duration 12 months

Award Recoghition Nfgﬁt,m};gzpﬂ

Public Gold Group
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New Master Dealer Achievers
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PG CODE NAMA UPLINE FMD
PC042006 AININ SOFIA BINTI MOHAMAD NAPI MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
PGC049262 NURAZLINA AINI BT MAHAMAD SHAHARIN WAN MOHD WAZIR BIN WAN ABDUL WAHAB
PC049532 MOHD FADZLI BIN LOCKMAN MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN I h H
PGO0055169 NORIZAN BT ISMAIL & MOHAMMAD BIN NOR WAN MOHD WAZIR BIN WAN ABDUL WAHAB New MGSter Dea er AC ,evers
PCO0062414 MUHAMMAD FAIZ BIN AB GHANI WAN MOHD WAZIR BIN WAN ABDUL WAHAB
PCO0066179 RABITAH BINTI YUSOF & SHAHRIZAL BIN ANAS MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
PCO0067218 NUR ASHIKIN BINTI MOHD RAZALI AZIZAH BINTI HASSAN for ¢
PCO0067500 ASHRAF ROHANIM BINTI ASARI & AZLAN BIN ZAWAWI| MUHAMMAD SYARIFUDDIN BIN MOHD JAMIL DLy
PCO0068403 MOHD SAFIX BIN AHMAD MUHAMMAD BASHIR BIN MANSOR
PG00079220 AYUNIZAH BINTI MASKES & HAZIQ AHMAD REPAE NUR ALIAH BINTI MOHD NOR
PC00085405 AZIZAN BIN MOKHTAR & NUR SHARMIMI BINTI BAKAR HAFIZUL HAKIM BIN MOHAMAD KERTA
PG00086309 ZULFAIZAN ISMI BINTI HARON KHAJA NAZIMUDEEN BIN YAACOP
PC0O0082874 FAZILAH ABD WAHAB & AFIZI BIN AMININ MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
PGO00920547 MUNIRAH BINTI SERUJA MUHAMMAD SYARIFUDDIN BIN MOHD JAMIL
PCO0098197 SUTINAH BINTI ABDULLAH & ABDUL AZIZ BIN MAMAT MAZLIFAH BINTI OMAR
PGCO0106359 NORSYAFIQAH BINTI ROSLAN @ RUSLAN MOHD SYAFIQ BIN ROSLAN @ RUSLAN
PCOON4282 ROZEANA BINTI MUHD BADURI & JUNAIDI BIN HASAN ~ AMIR FAIRUZ BIN ABDUL AZIZ
PCOONS750 ALWIEVIE FLORIES ALIP STEVEN BLANDA ANAK INTING
PCOO134782 SITI NUR AINI BINTI ISHAK MAZLIFAH BINTI OMAR
PCO0134912 SHARA BINTI MOHD ISMAIL MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
PGCO0le6442 NORLIZA BINTI HUSAIN & MOHD SUFFIAN BIN BABA MU'AZ BIN MAHADZIR & NUR IZLEEN BINTI ROSLI
PCOO177629 MOHAMAD SOLEHIN BIN MOHAMED SUNAR MOHD SYAFIQ BIN ROSLAN @ RUSLAN
PCO0178401 ZALILA BINTI RASHID NOR AZAH BINTI AHMAD
PGCOO179245 MUHAMMAD AMIRULLAH BIN MOHD ZUKI MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN for achie\ N
PCO0183493 MAISARAH BINTI HAMDAN & HANIZAKRI ABU HASSAN  AZIZAH BINTI HASSAN
PGC0O0187660 WAN NOOR HAYATIE BINTI WAN ABDUL AZIZ MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN ’
PGOO130094 SITI UMIRA BINTI MOHD ATAN PUBLIC GOLD 1
PGCO0192372 NORHASMILLAH BINTI ABU HASSAN MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN M pﬁ{s
PGCOO193825 NURUL AZALIA ARISHA BINTI NUZILAN MUHAMMAD AZIM ALIIF BIN MOHD ZUKI \\E’;’/ I
PCO0128630 HANIS ZAFIRAH BINTI MOHAMAD ZUBERI MARLIA BINTI RAMLI & AHMAD FUAD BIN MOHAMED ARIF N R
PC00201998 MOHD FAKHRUDDIN BIN MOHD SUBARI MUHAMMAD MUHAIMIN BIN MOHD ISA ) {’ | |
PC00203243 ZAINIDAR BINTI SAINAN & ZURAIDI BIN HARUN SYUKOR HASHIM & JONAINA NORDIN l ; /
PC00206188 MOHD SUIB BIN MOHD SUBARI SYUKOR HASHIM & JONAINA NORDIN
PG00208827 NORSUHAIDA BINTI BORHAN AMIMAH BINTI MOHAMMAD AYUB
PC00213879 VENISSA ANAK UGUN STEVEN BLANDA ANAK INTING
PG00219450 AZREE BIN ABU KASIM & RUHAYA MOHAMAD AKID MOHAMAD SYAWAL BIN AMERON
PGO0223073 AZLIZA BINTI ISHAK & MOHAMAD RIZAL BIN MAHMUD  MARLIA BINTI RAMLI & AHMAD FUAD BIN MOHAMED ARIF
PC00224180 MOHAMAD AIMAN SHAFIQ BIN MOHAMAD SHABRI MUHAMMAD SYARIFUDDIN BIN MOHD JAMIL
PCO0226474 DIANAJOHN & JALLIN JACOB MOHAMAD HAFIZ SHAFIE & NOOR HAFIZAH HASSAN
PC00226656 ROZILAH BINTI ABDULLAH MUHAMMAD AZAM AMIRI BIN MOHD RAFFI
PGC00227468 NOR SAFIAH BINTI SOFUIAN & MOHAMAD ZARIQ MARLIA BINTI RAMLI & AHMAD FUAD BIN MOHAMED ARIF
PCO0233234 NOOR AZUANA BINTI MAT NOOR MUHAMMAD MUHAIMIN BIN MOHD ISA Ih’
PC00237066 MUHAMAD IDHAM BIN ABDUL RAZAK NOR AZAH BINTI AHMAD
PG00239019 NCOOR ASIKIN BINTI IBRAHIM SYUKOR HASHIM & JONAINA NORDIN -
PC00246151 MUHAMMAD NOR HAFIZI BIN MUSTAFA MOHAMAD SYARUL BIN MUSTAFA

Public Gold Group

Award Recognition Night FY29_2/§/2023
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Star Master Dealer Achievers

PG CODE NAMA UPLINE FMD
PGO10094 NORSURAYA BINTI ABDUL JABBAR AMIR FAIRUZ BIN ABDUL AZIZ
New Master Dealer Achievers PGO010495 MOHD IZWAN BIN HUSSIN & SHARIDA BT SHCIB AZIZAH BINTI HASSAN
PG020353 FAIZAL BIN ABDUL MANAF & NOR NAJIHAH ISMAIL NOR AZAH BINTI AHMAD
PGO27857 MOHD SULIMAN BIN HAFID & AMINAH BTE MOHAMED  SYUKOR HASHIM & JONAINA NORDIN
PG040592 MUHAMMAD SYARIF BIN A RAHMAN AZIZAH BINTI HASSAN
PG049391 NURHAZWANI BINTI HASHIM MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
PG042903 MONALISSA MUHARAM & HAIDER HUSTULLAH HON SYUKOR HASHIM & JONAINA NORDIN
PGO0054852 ARIBAH BINTI ARIFIN & MOHD NAFIS BIN CHE KOB WAN MOHD WAZIR BIN WAN ABDUL WAHAB
PG0O0059002 NOORASHIKIN BINTI SHAWALLUDDIN MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
forachic™ for achie. . PGO00G4828  SUHAIRUL BIN ABDULLAH & NURNADIAH BINTIJIDI MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAIDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
PGO00B6306  SITI NORFAEZAH BINTI ABDUL HAMID MARLIA BINTI RAMLI & AHMAD FUAD BIN MOHAMED ARIF
PGO0072151 NURFARAHANA BINTI SIMUN & NUR HAZIQ HILMI MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
PG0O0076226 NORAZLIA BINTI HASSIM & MOHAMAD AZHARI SYUKOR HASHIM & JONAINA NORDIN
PGO00B4469  ALDASIR BIN RUDY & SITI NAZIRAH BINTI RAMBAI MUHAMAD ADZLAN BIN YUSUF
PGO00Y545] NUR MUHAMMAD AL-AMIN BIN DALING MU'AZ BIN MAHADZIR & NUR IZLEEN BINTI ROSLI
PGOO105771 MOHD FAHMI BIN NAIN & NURUL AINA BINTI AWANG MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
PGO0106629 NORHAFIZAH BINTI ABDULLAH & ABD HALIM BAKRI MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAIDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
PGOOTIZ544 KAMARULBAHYAH BINTI MUSTAFA SYUKOR HASHIM & JONAINA NORDIN
Brinocucnd PGOOT4262 ROZEANA BINTI MUHD BADURI & JUNAIDI BIN HASAN  AMIR FAIRUZ BIN ABDUL AZIZ
PGOONS750 ALWIEVIE FLORIES ALIP STEVEN BLANDA ANAK INTING
PGOOI34912 SHARA BINTI MOHD ISMAIL MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAIDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
PGO0I54627 YONG SHUHAIDA BINTI RAMLI MUHAMMAD MUHAIMIN BIN MOHD ISA
PGO0IEE442 NORLIZA BINTI HUSAIN & MOHD SUFFIAN BIN BABA MU'AZ BIN MAHADZIR & NUR IZLEEN BINTI ROSLI
PGO0183493 MAISARAH BINTI HAMDAN & HANIZAKRI ABU HASSAN  AZIZAH BINTI HASSAN
PGO0185249 AMIRA BINTI RADIN SALAMAT MUHAMMAD SYARIFUDDIN BIN MOHD JAMIL
PGO0193825 NURUL AZALIA ARISHA BINTI NUZILAN MUHAMMAD AZIM ALIF BIN MOHD ZUKI
PGO0197835 SYAZWANI BINTI ABD SHUKUR MUHAMMAD AZIM ALIIF BIN MOHD ZUKI
PGO0198250 ZULKIFLI BIN JAMIL & HALIJAH BINTI SAIMAN SYUKOR HASHIM & JONAINA NORDIN
PGO0I99646 ANITA BINTI MAHADI & YUSSOF BIN HAZMI HAFIZUL HAKIM BIN MOHAMAD KERTA
PG00200333 MUHAMMAD MUTTAQIN BIN MOHD NOOR MUHAMMAD AZAM AMIRI BIN MOHD RAFFI
PG00202614 SHARIFAH AZMA BINTI SYED MUSTAFFA NADYA ALINA BINTI IBRAHIM
PG00205189 HAZIRAH BINTI HAJI JALIL & ISYRAH FAHMI OSMAN NURMARIAH SYAFIKAH BINTI HAJI MENJENI

Qualification :
Direct frontlines 500 , Empire 1 000

Public Gold Group

25 Awadrd Recognition Night FY2022/2023
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Star Master Dealer Achievers

PG CODE NAMA UPLINE FMD
PG00210807 ALIUDIN BIN AZIZ & DG ARINAH BINTI AG PIUT SHAMSUDDIN BIN ABDUL KADIR
PG00215241 MUHAMAD KHAIRI HAKIM BIN JAAFAR MUHAMMAD SYARIFUDDIN BIN MOHD JAMIL e
PG00217660 SITI NUR BINTI MUHAMAD FARHANA BTE ISMAIL Star MaSter Dealer AChlevers
PG00219940 SYAZA SHAMIMI BINTI JALALUDIN KHAN HAFIZUL HAKIM BIN MOHAMAD KERTA
PG00220932 DANG ARFAH BINTI MD TAIB MOHD SYAFIQ BIN ROSLAN @ RUSLAN
PG00224377 AZLIZAN BIN MUHAMAD ALI MU'AZ BIN MAHADZIR & NUR IZLEEN BINTI ROSLI
PG00224732 ROHAYATI BINTI HUSSIN & AHMAD SYAHRIZA ISMAIL MUHAMMAD ANAS RAZI BIN IBRAHIM
PG00225866 MUHAMMAD NOR HARITH BIM ISMAIL NURULASYIKIN BINTI DAHLAN
PG00226432 NORHIDAYAH BINTI TUKIRAN & NURULANNUAR NOR ESIAH BINTI KHALID
PG00231318 MUHAMAD IQMAL HAKIF BIN MOHD ASRI MUHAMMAD AZAM AMIRI BIN MOHD RAFFI
PGO0233234 NOOR AZUANA BINTI MAT NOOR & UMAR MAKSUM MUHAMMAD MUHAIMIN BIN MOHD ISA
PG00242038 NORHAZALIN BINTI RASIB & MOHD FAIZAL BIN HUSIN AZLAN BIN ABDUL RAHMAN
PG00256918 NURHASNINA HANNAN BINTI BURHANUDDIN AHMAD AIZUDDIN BIN MOHD KAMAL
PG00260674 INTAN SYARHAIDA BINTI SHAARANI SITI ZAREEN NAQIYAH BINTI ZOOL AMBIA
PG00271712 DIDIANA ZAKARIA & MOHD SARIYZAYAN BAHARI MOHD SYAFIQ BIN ROSLAN @ RUSLAN
PG00280571 MOHD AINUDDINWAHID BIN MOHD ALI @ AWI MOHD SYAFIQ BIN ROSLAN @ RUSLAN
PG00284438 ABDUL HAMID OMAR & MAZILA HAZLIN ABD MAJIT YONG SHUHAIDA BINTI RAMLI
PG00286971 DORA AJENG & ANYI WAN LAH STEVEN BLANDA ANAK INTING
PG00291331 NOOR MAZLINAWATI BINTI ZAHRI @ ZAHARI MUHAMMAD SYARIFUDDIN BIN MOHD JAMIL
PG00292269 FAUZI BIN MOHD DARUS HAFIZUL HAKIM BIN MOHAMAD KERTA
PG00301464 SAKEENAH BINTI ALI BADRI MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAIDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
PGO0301745 AHMAD IZZUDDIN BIN MOHD YUSOF MOHD AZMY FADZLY BIN MAHAT
PGO0310641 MOHAMED RIDWAN BIN MAT RAWI MUHAMMAD AZAM AMIRI BIN MOHD RAFFI
PG00323573 DAYANA BINTI ZAKARIA MAZLIFAH BINTI OMAR
PG0O0357606 KHADIJAH BINTI ABDUL LATIF MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAIDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
PGO0407666 NUR HILYATI BINTI MOHAMED ALI FARRAH AIZA BINTI ABDUL RAHMAN
PGO0414353 JENNET BLASIUS UNGGIM DORA AJENG
PG00431212 IZZATI SYIMMA BINTI MOHD MAZLAN NURHAZWANI BINTI HASHIM
PG00464919 RAITU SHAHMI BIN CHE DAUD MUHAMMAD SYARIFUDDIN BIN MOHD JAMIL
PGO0543090 HIZAM SHAH BIN OMAR MOHD AZMY FADZLY BIN MAHAT
PGO0594040 KESHIKA A/P NAGARAJAN MAZLIFAH BINTI OMAR
PG00635828 NURUL SYAFIQAH BINTI ROSLAN MOHAMAD HAFIZ SHAFIE & NOOR HAFIZAH HASSAN
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Star Master Dealer Achievers
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Double Star Master Dealer Achievers

PG CODE NAMA
PGO27585 KHAJA NAZIMUDEEN BIN YAACOP
PG036657 ADAM FAHMI GHAZALI & HUDA AMIRA AZMAN

PGO0054635 MOHAMAD HAFIZ SHAFIE & NOOR HAFIZAH HASSAN
PG00062297 AZLAN BIN ABDUL RAHMAN & NOORHANIM YAZID
PG00074785 NUR ALIAH BINTI MOHD NOR & HAZLIZAN TAHIL

PG00020259 MOHD HILMI BIN YA'KUB

PGOOM13594 MUHAMMAD FADHLI BIN ADNAN

PGOOTI5152 S.M.SALIM BIN SHARIF & NUR ARFAH BINTI ZAKARIA
PG00131385 SITI ZAREEN NAQIYAH BINTI ZOOL AMBIA
PGOO0131604 SITI NUR SAODAH BINTI SHAMSUL

PG00173008 AMIMAH BINTI MOHAMMAD AYUB

PG00221804 MOHD AZMY FADZLY BIN MAHAT

PG00239122 CHE KALSOM BINTI ISMAIL

PGO0367357 FARRAH AIZA ABDUL RAHMAN

Qualification :
Direct frontlines 1,000 , Empire 5,000

UPLINE FMD

AZIZAH BINTI HASSAN

MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAIDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAIDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
MAZLIFAH BINTI OMAR

HAFIZUL HAKIM BIN MOHAMAD KERTA

MOHD SYAFIQ BIN ROSLAN @ RUSLAN

MOHD HILMI BIN YAKUB

MUHAMMAD SYARIFUDDIN BIN MOHD JAMIL

SHAMSUL BIN ENCHE ISMAIL

MUHAMMAD SYARIFUDDIN BIN MOHD JAMIL

AMIMAH BINTI MOHAMMAD AYUB

MARLIA BINTI RAMLI & AHMAD FUAD BIN MOHAMED ARIF
SHAMSUL BIN ENCHE ISMAIL

Public Gold Group

Award Recognition Night FY2022/2023
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Triple Star Master Dealer Achievers

PG CODE NAMA UPLINE FMD
PG000207 NORSUZILAWATI ISA & MOHAMAD SYUKUR MOHAMED  SYUKOR HASHIM & JONAINA NORDIN
PGO008e10 MUHAMAD ADZLAN & MASNIAH BINTI JAMRI HAFIZUL HAKIM BIN MOHAMAD KERTA
PGO053005 MUAZ BIN MAHADZIR & NUR IZLEEN BINTI ROSLI MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
PGO00055423 STEVEN BLANDA ANAK INTING & MOUREEN PADAN MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
PG00039605 MUHAMMAD AZAM AMIRI BIN MOHD RAFFI MOHD ZAIDI BIN JUNUS
PGO0102440 MUHAMMAD AZIM ALIIF BIN MOHD ZUKI MUHAMMAD AZAM AMIRI BIN MOHD RAFFI
PGO0107618 NURUL ASYIKIN BINTI DAHLAN & SAIDON BIN KASMIN SADIQIN BIN SULONG
PG00149040 MUHAMMAD MUHAIMIN BIN MOHD ISA AQILA BINTI ALI REDZA

Qualification :
Direct frontlines 1,500 , Empire 10,000

Award Recognition Ni
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Million Star Achievers

PG CODE NAMA

PG000012

UPLINE FMD

SYUKOR HASHIM & JONAINA NORDIN PUBLIC GOLD

= Million Star Achievers

IN BEGINS =

* GLORBAL ¥

Qualification :
Direct frontlines 5,000, Empire 1,000,000

~~ Public
Award Recoghition Ni
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Founder Master Dealer Achievers

PG CODE

PGOO7825
PGO010024
PGO13762
PG032934
PG040592
PGO47646
PG049391
PG049903
PGO0066306
PGO0068582
PG0O0096802
PGO0096963
PGOO105771
PGOON3544
PGOON4282
PGOONS750
PGO0126339
PGOO131604
PGO0134912
PGOO154627
PGO0183493
PGO0185249
PGO0123825
PGOO197835
PGOO198250
PGO0129646
PGO0O200333
PGO0202614
PG00205270

NAMA

AMIR FAIRUZ BIN ABDUL AZIZ

NORSURAYA BINTI ABDUL JABBAR

HASMAH BINTI ISMAIL & MOHD FAIROLSHAM
ROSHILA BINTI HUSSIN & MUHAMMAD AZIZ|
MUHAMMAD SYARIF BIN A RAHMAN

MOHAMMED SUHAIMEE BIN ABD. MANAF
NURHAZWANI BINTI HASHIM

MONALISSA BINTI MUHARAM & HAIDER HUSTULLAH
SITI NORFAEZAH BINTI ABDUL HAMID

ARIFAH YANEZ BINTI YACOB & MOHAMMAD NAZRUL
NOR ESIAH BINTI KHALID & ABD HALIM BIN JAFFAR
AFRIYANTO & AHLAM BINTI IBRAHIM

MOHD FAHMI BIN NAIN & NURUL AINA BINTI AWANG
KAMARULBAHYAH BINTI MUSTAFA

ROZEANA BINTI MUHD BADURI & JUNAIDI BIN HASAN
ALWIEVIE FLORIES ALIP

ABDUL AZIZ BIN NORZALI & NOOR SUHAIZA

SITI NUR SAODAH BINTI SHAMSUL

SHARA BINTI MOHD ISMAIL

YONG SHUHAIDA BINTI RAMLI & MOHAMAD NAZLI
MAISARAH BINTI HAMDAN & HANIZAKRI ABU HASSAN
AMIRA BINTI RADIN SALAMAT

NURUL AZALIA ARISHA BINTI NUZILAN

SYAZWANI BINTI ABD SHUKUR

ZULKIFLI BIN JAMIL & HALIJAH BINTI SAIMAN

ANITA BINTI MAHAJI & Yussof bin Hazmi
MUHAMMAD MUTTAQIN BIN MOHD NOOR
SHARIFAH AZMA BINTI SYED MUSTAFFA

FATIN FARHANAH BINTI AHMAD DAUD

Qualification :
Minimum 500 total frontline , minimum 300 pax active frontline with minimum purchase

RM 100 within FY and personal sales RM 500,000 + RM 100 non-gold purchase on application

submit month

UPLINE FMD

SYUKOR HASHIM & JONAINA NORDIN

AMIR FAIRUZ BIN ABDUL AZIZ

PUBLIC GOLD

MAZLIFAH BINTI OMAR

AZIZAH BINTI HASSAN

MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
SYUKOR HASHIM & JONAINA NORDIN

MARLIA BINTI RAMLI & AHMAD FUAD BIN MOHAMED ARIF
AZIZAH BINTI HASSAN

MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
SYUKOR HASHIM & JONAINA NORDIN

MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
SYUKCOR HASHIM & JONAINA NORDIN

AMIR FAIRUZ BIN ABDUL AZIZ

STEVEN BLANDA ANAK INTING

MUAZ BIN MAHADZIR & NUR IZLEEN BINTI ROSLI
SHAMSUL BIN ENCHE ISMAIL

MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD MUHAIMIN BIN MOHD ISA

AZIZAH BINTI HASSAN

MUHAMMAD SYARIFUDDIN BIN MOHD JAMIL
MUHAMMAD AZIM ALIIF BIN MOHD ZUKI

MUHAMMAD AZIM ALIIF BIN MOHD ZUKI

SYUKOR HASHIM & JONAINA NORDIN

HAFIZUL HAKIM BIN MOHAMAD KERTA

MUHAMMAD AZAM AMIRI BIN MOHD RAFFI

NADYA ALINA BINTI IBRAHIM

MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN

Public Gold Group

Award Recoghnition Night FY2022/2023



Founder Master Dealer Achievers

PG CODE NAMA UPLINE FMD
PC00208827 NORSUHAIDA BINTI BORHAN & NORAZMI MOHAMAD AMIMAH BINTI MOHAMMAD AYUB
PG00215241 MUHAMAD KHAIRI HAKIM BIN JAAFAR MUHAMMAD SYARIFUDDIN BIN MOHD JAMIL
PC00219940 SYAZA SHAMIMI BINTI JALALUDIN KHAN HAFIZUL HAKIM BIN MOHAMAD KERTA
PC00223052 NUR IZZATI AMIRA BINTI RIDZWAN NOREENNUR BINTI SHAHARUDDIN
PC00224377 AZLIZAN BIN MUHAMAD ALI MU'AZ BIN MAHADZIR & NUR IZLEEN BINTI ROSLI
PG00230591 MOHD YUNUS BIN MOIN & HALIMATUSSAADIAH NORSUZILAWATI BINTI ISA
PC0O0231318 MUHAMAD IQMAL HAKIF BIN MOHD ASRI MUHAMMAD AZAM AMIRI BIN MOHD RAFFI
PG00233234 NOOR AZUANA BINTI MAT NOOR & UMAR MAKSUM MUHAMMAD MUHAIMIN BIN MOHD ISA
PC00242038 NORHAZALIN BINTI RASIB & MOHD FAIZAL BIN HUSIN AZLAN BIN ABDUL RAHMAN
PC00252951 SITI NORSYUHADA BINTI KAMALUDDIN MARLIA BINTI RAMLI & AHMAD FUAD BIN MOHAMED ARIF
PC00260674 INTAN SYARHAIDA BINTI SHAARANI SITI ZAREEN NAQIYAH BINTI ZOOL AMBIA
PC00265539 ZANARIAH BINTI MD ZAIN & HUD BIN HALID NUR ALIAH BINTI MOHD NOR
PG00266996 FARIZAH BINTI HAMID & FAYSAL EZWEN JUPIRIN MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
PGO0271712 DIDIANA BINTI ZAKARIA & MOHD SARIYZAYAN MOHD SYAFIQ BIN ROSLAN @ RUSLAN
PG00279052 NADIRAH BINTI MUSTAFA & AHMAD ZULKHIDZRIE ADAM FAHMI BIN GHAZALI
PC00284438 ABDUL HAMID OMAR & MAZILA HAZLIN ABD MAJIT YONG SHUHAIDA BINTI RAMLI
PC00286971 DORA AJENG & ANYI WAN LAH STEVEN BLANDA ANAK INTING
PC00291331 NOOR MAZLINAWATI BINTI ZAHRI @ ZAHARI MUHAMMAD SYARIFUDDIN BIN MOHD JAMIL
PC00292269 FAUZI BIN MOHD DARUS HAFIZUL HAKIM BIN MOHAMAD KERTA
PC0O0301464 SAKEENAH BINTI ALI BADRI & MOHD ZAHRIN MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
PGO0310641 MOHAMED RIDWAN BIN MAT RAWI MUHAMMAD AZAM AMIRI BIN MOHD RAFFI
PC00323573 DAYANA BINTI ZAKARIA MAZLIFAH BINTI OMAR
PCO0356198 NURUL HUDA BINTI ABDUL AZIZ MAZLIFAH BINTI OMAR
PCG00357606 KHADIJAH BINTI ABDUL LATIF & MUHAMMAD AZLEEN MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
PC00407666 NUR HILYATI BINTI MOHAMED ALI & MOHD FAIRUZ FARRAH AIZA BINTI ABDUL RAHMAN
PG00414353 JENNET BLASIUS UNGGIM DORA AJENG
PC00431212 IZZATI SYIMMA BINTI MOHD MAZLAN NURHAZWANI BINTI HASHIM
PG00443725 NOR HANIM BINTI MOHAMED KASIM MUHAMMAD AZAM AMIRI BIN MOHD RAFFI
PCGO0505705 MUHAMMAD HABIB BIN ZAID & SITI ROSILAH MAZLI MOHD. NAZIM BIN BADRUDDIN
PC00523927 MOHD RADHI BIN MOHD DON & SURIYATI MOHAMED AZLAN BIN ABDUL RAHMAN
PC0O0543090 HIZAM SHAH BIN OMAR MOHD AZMY FADZLY BIN MAHAT
PGO0594040 KESHIKA A/P NAGARAJAN MAZLIFAH BINTI OMAR
PCO0635828 NURUL SYAFIQAH BINTI ROSLAN & AHMAD LUQMAN MOHAMAD HAFIZ SHAFIE & NOOR HAFIZAH HASSAN

Public

Award Recoghition Ni
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PG CODE

PG0O03610
PGO12883
PGC027857
PG049391
PGO0055521
PGO0059002
PGCO0064616
PC0O0064828
PGO0066179
PGO0066306
PG00068006
PGO0071606
PGO0QO75129
PGO0076226
PGOQQO76516
PGO00BOBSS
PG0O0094412
PGC00095451
PGOOT13544
PGCOONS750
PGO0131385
PGO01e6442
PGOO177210
PG00183493
PGC00185249
PG00192403

NAMA

MUHAMAD ADZLAN & MASNIAH BINTI JAMRI
SHAMSUL BIN ENCHE ISMAIL & NORA BINTI YUSOF
MOHD SULIMAN BIN HAFID & AMINAH BTE MOHAMED
NURHAZWANI BINTI HASHIM

AHMAD LUQMAN BIN BUKHARI & SITI MUSLIHAH
NOORASHIKIN BINTI SHAWALLUDDIN

AZRIL HISHAM BIN KAMAL BASHAH & NAZIATUL AZIAH
SUHAIRUL BIN ABDULLAH & NURNADIAH BINTI JIDI
RABITAH BINTI YUSOF & SHAHRIZAL BIN ANAS

SITI NORFAEZAH BINTI ABDUL HAMID

MUHAMMAD HAIKAL BIN BADRUL HISHAM
SHAHRUL IZUWAN BIN MOKSIN

SYAHRUL AZLAN BIN ABDULLAH

NORAZLIA BINTI HASSIM & MOHAMAD AZHARI
ABDUR RAHMAN AL AMIN BIN ISMAIL

LINA BINTI ANUAR

SUMARNI BINTI SUDDIN & BAHRUDDIN BIN LAKANDA
NUR MUHAMMAD AL-AMIN BIN DALING
KAMARULBAHYAH BINTI MUSTAFA

ALWIEVIE FLORIES ALIP

SITI ZAREEN NAQIYAH BINTI ZOOL AMBIA

NORLIZA BINTI HUSAIN & MOHD SUFFIAN BIN BABA
AZMAN BIN BILAJI & NOOR FAZLIATUN

MAISARAH BINTI HAMDAN & HANIZAKRI ABU HASSAN
AMIRA BINTI RADIN SALAMAT

MUHAMMAD HANIP BIN ABD MUIN

Qualification :

Achieve 600,000 personal volume per financial year, recruit 100 new frontlines per financial year

and minimum recruit 300 frontlines

57

2023 WW

Superstar Achievers

UPLINE FMD

HAFIZUL HAKIM BIN MOHAMAD KERTA

SYUKOR HASHIM & JONAINA NORDIN

SYUKCOR HASHIM & JONAINA NORDIN

MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
AZIZAH BINTI HASSAN

MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
MARLIA BINTI RAMLI & AHMAD FUAD BIN MOHAMED ARIF
MAZLIFAH BINTI OMAR

MU'AZ BIN MAHADZIR & NUR IZLEEN BINTI ROSLI

MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
SYUKOR HASHIM & JONAINA NORDIN

MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
AZIZAH BINTI HASSAN

AZIZAH BINTI HASSAN

MU'AZ BIN MAHADZIR & NUR IZLEEN BINTI ROSLI

SYUKOR HASHIM & JONAINA NORDIN

STEVEN BLANDA ANAK INTING

MUHAMMAD SYARIFUDDIN BIN MOHD JAMIL

MU'AZ BIN MAHADZIR & NUR IZLEEN BINTI ROSLI
MOHAMAD HAFIZ SHAFIE & NOOR HAFIZAH HASSAN
AZIZAH BINTI HASSAN

MUHAMMAD SYARIFUDDIN BIN MOHD JAMIL

MOHAMAD SYAWAL BIN AMERON

Public
Award Recoghition Ni

PG CODE

PGC0O0193825
PG00197835
PGC00198250
PGO0199646
PGO0200333
PG00204122
PGO0224377
PGC00224732
PG00233234
PG00252951
PG00260674
PG00265539
PGC00266996
PG00268839
PGC0O0271712
PG00279052
PG00280571
PC00284438
PG00286971
PGC00342213
PG0O0356198
PG00357606
PGO0414353
PG00428337
PC00494396
PGO0505705
PGC00543090
PGO0OS5477M
PG00594040
PC00635828

Superstar Achievers

NAMA

NURUL AZALIA ARISHA BINTI NUZILAN

SYAZWANI BINTI ABD SHUKUR

ZULKIFLI BIN JAMIL & HALIJAH BINTI SAIMAN

ANITA BINTI MAHAJI & YUSSOF BIN HAZMI
MUHAMMAD MUTTAQIN BIN MOHD NOOR
MUHAMMAD ANAS RAZI BIN IBRAHIM

AZLIZAN BIN MUHAMAD ALI

ROHAYATI BINTI HUSSIN & AHMAD SYAHRIZA ISMAIL
NOOR AZUANA BINTI MAT NOOR & UMAR MAKSUM
SITI NORSYUHADA BINTI KAMALUDDIN

INTAN SYARHAIDA BINTI SHAARANI

ZANARIAH BINTI MD ZAIN & HUD BIN HALID
FARIZAH BINTI HAMID & FAYSAL EZWEN JUPIRIN
NURUL IZZATY FAIZZEN BINTI ZULKEFELY

DIDIANA BINTI ZAKARIA & MOHD SARIYZAYAN
NADIRAH BINTI MUSTAFA & AHMAD ZULKHIDZRIE
MOHD AINUDDINWAHID BIN MOHD ALI @ AWI
ABDUL HAMID BIN OMAR & MAZILA HAZLIN

DORA AJENG & ANYI WAN LAH

MUHAMMAD AMEIRFIKRI ZAKI B MOHD NASRI
NURUL HUDA BINTI ABDUL AZIZ

KHADIJAH BINTI ABDUL LATIF & MUHAMMAD AZLEEN
JENNET BLASIUS UNGGIM

MOHD HAFIZZUDDIN KHAIRUDDIN & NOR ASHIFAH
MOHD ASYRAF BIN ASHA'ARI & UMMI HAFILDA
MUHAMMAD HABIB BIN ZAID & SITI ROSILAH MAZLI
HIZAM SHAH BIN OMAR

NUR SYAHIRAH BINTI ABDUL RAZAK

KESHIKA A/P NAGARAJAN

NURUL SYAFIQAH BINTI ROSLAN & AHMAD LUQMAN

UPLINE FMD

MUHAMMAD AZIM ALIIF BIN MOHD ZUKI

MUHAMMAD AZIM ALIIF BIN MOHD ZUKI

SYUKCR HASHIM & JONAINA NORDIN

HAFIZUL HAKIM BIN MOHAMAD KERTA

MUHAMMAD AZAM AMIRI BIN MOHD RAFFI

SITI ZAREEN NAQIYAH BINTI ZOOL AMBIA

MU'AZ BIN MAHADZIR & NUR IZLEEN BINTI ROSLI
MUHAMMAD ANAS RAZI BIN IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD MUHAIMIN BIN MOHD ISA

MARLIA BINTI RAMLI & AHMAD FUAD BIN MOHAMED ARIF
SITI ZAREEN NAQIYAH BINTI ZOOL AMBIA

MNUR ALIAH BINTI MOHD NOR

MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
SHAMSUDDIN BIN ABDUL KADIR

MOHD SYAFIQ BIN ROSLAN @ RUSLAN

ADAM FAHMI BIN GHAZALI

MOHD SYAFIQ BIN ROSLAN @ RUSLAN

YONG SHUHAIDA BINTI RAMLI

STEVEN BLANDA ANAK INTING

MUHAMMAD FADHLI BIN ADNAN

MAZLIFAH BINTI OMAR

MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
DORAAJENG

SYAHRUL AZLAN BIN ABDULLAH

MOHD. NAZIM BIN BADRUDDIN

MOHD. NAZIM BIN BADRUDDIN

MOHD AZMY FADZLY BIN MAHAT

MU'AZ BIN MAHADZIR & NUR IZLEEN BINTI ROSLI
MAZLIFAH BINTI OMAR

MOHAMAD HAFIZ SHAFIE & NOOR HAFIZAH HASSAN

Public Gold Group

Award Recoghnition Night FY2022/2023
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PG CODE

PGOQ0O012
PG000207
PG0O00839
PGO01425
PG002369
PG007825
PG009349
PGCO13762
PG027585
PG032390
PG032934
PG034720
PG0O36657
PG040592
PGO44047
PG045691
PGO47442
PGC048577
PGO48656
PGC049532
PGO53005
PGO54447
PGO0054635
PGO005471
PGCO0055423
PGO0055625
PGCO0056384
PGO0058290
PG00058206
PG00062297
PG00068582
PGC0O0069487
PGO0072151
PGO0074291
PGO0074785
PGO0075992
PGO0087018
PG0O0090259

NAMA

SYUKOR HASHIM & JONAINA NORDIN

NORSUZILAWATI ISA & MOHAMAD SYUKUR MOHAMED
HAFIZUL HAKIM BIN MOHAMAD KERTA

MOHD ZAIDI JUNUS & SURIANI EDROS @ MOHAMED
MOHD ZULKIFLI BIN SHAFIE

AMIR FAIRUZ BIN ABDUL AZIZ

MOHD. YUSOFF BAHAR & ZURAIDA ABDUL RAHMAN
HASMAH BINTI ISMAIL

KHAJA NAZIMUDEEN BIN YAACOP & SITI ROSNIZA
MOHD SHUKRI BIN HANAFI & NUR ANIS AINA AZLAN
ROSHILA BINTI HUSSIN

MAZLIFAH BINTI OMAR

ADAM FAHMI BIN GHAZALI & HUDA AMIRA AZMAN
MUHAMMAD SYARIF BIN A RAHMAN

NOOR KHAIRIYAH BINTI SHAMSUDDIN

MUHAMMAD HARIS BIN ABDUL HALIM

MUHAMMAD SYARIFUDDIN BIN MOHD JAMIL

NOOR AZIMIN @ MOHD NOOR BIN AZHAR

HULUL AZMI BIN ABD MUEN & NURHANISAH BT MUSFA
MOHD FADZLI BIN LOCKMAN & NURUL RAFIAH

MUAZ BIN MAHADZIR & NUR IZLEEN BINTI ROSLI
AHMAD AZRIL BIN SALEHON & TUAN NOR WAHIDA
MOHAMAD HAFIZ SHAFIE & NOOR HAFIZAH HASSAN
AQILA BINTI ALI REDZA & WAN MUHAMMAD SAIFULLAH
STEVEN BLANDA ANAK INTING & MOUREEN PADAN
NOORAZLI AFEENDDY BIN RUSLI & NORMARNI

NUR SUAIDAH BINTI BACHOK & MUHAMAD HADI
SADIQIN BIN SULONG & NUR HIDAYAH BINTI SAMSUDIN
MUHAMMAD BASHIR MANSOR & AZNIDA ABU HASAN
AZLAN BIN ABDUL RAHMAN & NOORHANIM YAZID
ARIFAH YANEZ BINTI YACOB & MOHAMMAD NAZRUL
MOHD. NAZIM BIN BADRUDDIN & SHARINI MD SHARIF
NURFARAHANA BINTI SIMUN & NUR HAZIQ HILMI

AZIZI BIN ALI & NORAZLIN BINTI KARNO

NUR ALIAH BINTI MOHD NOR & HAZLIZAN TAHIL
MUHAMMAD KHAIRUDDIN BIN ARIFFIN

AIRUL EZRI BIN ZULKEFLI & AFIAH BINTI IMAM SUPAAT
MOHD HILMI BIN YAKUB

Qualification :

PG Group personal volume for financial year for 1,000,000 personal volume , minimum recruit

300 frontlines

65
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Million Dollar Achievers

UPLINE FMD

PUBLIC GOLD

SYUKOR HASHIM & JONAINA NORDIN

SYUKCOR HASHIM & JONAINA NORDIN

SYUKOR HASHIM & JONAINA NORDIN

SYUKOR HASHIM & JONAINA NORDIN

SYUKOR HASHIM & JONAINA NORDIN

SYUKOR HASHIM & JONAINA NORDIN

PUBLIC GOLD

AZIZAH BINTI HASSAN

SYUKOR HASHIM & JONAINA NORDIN

MAZLIFAH BINTI OMAR

AZIZAH BINTI HASSAN

MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
AZIZAH BINTI HASSAN

MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
NOR AZAH BINTI AHMAD

SYUKOR HASHIM & JONAINA NORDIN

AQILA BINTI ALI REDZA

MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
NURUL ASYIKIN BINTI DAHLAN

MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
AZIZAH BINTI HASSAN

MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
MAZLIFAH BINTI OMAR

MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
WAN MOHD WAZIR BIN WAN ABDUL WAHAB

MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
AZIZAH BINTI HASSAN

MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
SYUKOR HASHIM & JONAINA NORDIN

MAZLIFAH BINTI OMAR

MOHAMAD ZULKHAIRI BIN CHE MAT

AZIZAH BINTI HASSAN

HAFIZUL HAKIM BIN MOHAMAD KERTA

Public
Award Recoghition Ni

PG CODE

PGC0O0093828
PGO0099605
PG00102440
PG00102474
PG00102808
PGO0107618
PCOOTI3594
PGOQTIS152
PGOONS709
PG00122490
PGO0130963
PG00131604
PC0O0134912
PG00149040
PGC0O0154627
PGO0Ie5e43
PG00173008
PGC00180448
PG00196065
PGC00202614
PGC00205189
PG00205270
PGC00221804
PG00223052
PGC00224937
PGC00225825
PGC00231318
PGCO0239122
PG00242038
PGC00246504
PG00256918
PGC00291331
PGO0301464
PGO0310641
PGCO0323573
PGO0337931
PG00347849
PG0Q367357
PGC00407666
PG00431212
PG00443725
PGC00464919

Million Dollar Achievers

NAMA

SHAMSUDDIN BIN ABDUL KADIR

MUHAMMAD AZAM AMIRI BIN MOHD RAFFI
MUHAMMAD AZIM ALIIF BIN MOHD ZUKI
MOHAMMAD REDZUAN BIN ABDUL RAHMAN

MOHD SYAFIQ BIN ROSLAN @ RUSLAN

NURUL ASYIKIN BINTI DAHLAN & SAIDON BIN KASMIN
MUHAMMAD FADHLI BIN ADNAN & LIYANA NAULI
S.MSALIM BIN SHARIF & NUR ARFAH BINTI ZAKARIA
FARHANA BTE ISMAIL

NOREENNUR BINTI SHAHARUDDIN

ADLI BIN MOHD YUSOF & NURAZILAWATI ZAKARIA
SITI NUR SAODAH BINTI SHAMSUL

SHARA BINTI MOHD ISMAIL

MUHAMMAD MUHAIMIN BIN MOHD ISA

YONG SHUHAIDA BINTI RAMLI

MARLIA BINTI RAMLI & AHMAD FUAD MOHAMED ARIF
AMIMAH BINTI MOHAMMAD AYUB & NIK FIRDAUS
AIN NAJWA HIDAYAH BINTI RATMAN

NURMARIAH SYAFIKAH BINTI HAJI MENJENI
SHARIFAH AZMA BINTI SYED MUSTAFFA

HAZIRAH BINTI HAJI JALIL & ISYRAH FAHMI OSMAN
FATIN FARHANAH BINTI AHMAD DAUD

MOHD AZMY FADZLY BIN MAHAT

NUR IZZATI AMIRA BINTI RIDZWAN

MOHAMAD SYARUL BIN MUSTAFA

RINA FAZILA BINTI MOHD ALIAS

MUHAMAD IQMAL HAKIF BIN MOHD ASRI

CHE KALSOM BINTI ISMAIL

NORHAZALIN BINTI RASIB & MOHD FAIZAL BIN HUSIN
TENGKU NORAISHIKIN BINTI TENCKU ZAINAL ABIDIN
NURHASNINA HANNAN BINTI BURHANUDDIN

NOOR MAZLINAWATI BINTI ZAHRI @ ZAHARI
SAKEENAH BINTI ALI BADRI

MOHAMED RIDWAN BIN MAT RAWI

DAYANA BINTI ZAKARIA

NORFATIHAH BINTI ABDULLAH

NUR AYUNNI BINTI CHE HARUN

FARRAH AIZA ABDUL RAHMAN & SUDIRMAN HASSAN
NUR HILYATI BINTI MOHAMED ALI & MOHD FAIRUZ
IZZATI SYIMMA BINTI MOHD MAZLAN

NOR HANIM BINTI MOHAMED KASIM

RAITU SHAHMI BIN CHE DAUD

UPLINE FMD

SYUKCOR HASHIM & JONAINA NORDIN

MOHD ZAIDI BIN JUNUS

MUHAMMAD AZAM AMIRI BIN MOHD RAFFI

MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
SADIQIN BIN SULONG

MOHD SYAFIQ BIN ROSLAN @ RUSLAN

MOHD HILMI BIN YA'KUB

AMIR FAIRUZ BIN ABDUL AZIZ

MOHD SYAFIQ BIN ROSLAN @ RUSLAN

MUHAMMAD AZAM AMIRI BIN MOHD RAFFI

SHAMSUL BIN ENCHE ISMAIL

MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
AQILA BINTI ALI REDZA

MUHAMMAD MUHAIMIN BIN MOHD ISA

MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD SYARIFUDDIN BIN MOHD JAMIL

MOHD SYAFIQ BIN ROSLAN @ RUSLAN

HAFIZUL HAKIM BIN MOHAMAD KERTA

NADYA ALINA BINTI IBRAHIM

NURMARIAH SYAFIKAH BINTI HAJI MENJENI

MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
AMIMAH BINTI MOHAMMAD AYUB

NOREENNUR BINTI SHAHARUDDIN

MOHD SYAFIQ BIN ROSLAN @ RUSLAN

HAFIZUL HAKIM BIN MOHAMAD KERTA

MUHAMMAD AZAM AMIRI BIN MOHD RAFFI

MARLIA BINTI RAMLI & AHMAD FUAD BIN MOHAMED ARIF
AZLAN BIN ABDUL RAHMAN

SYAHRUL AZLAN BIN ABDULLAH

AHMAD AIZUDDIN BIN MOHD KAMAL

MUHAMMAD SYARIFUDDIN BIN MOHD JAMIL

MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD AZAM AMIRI BIN MOHD RAFFI

MAZLIFAH BINTI OMAR

MUHAMMAD AZIM ALIIF BIN MOHD ZUKI

MOHAMAD HAFIZ BIN SHAFIE

SHAMSUL BIN ENCHE ISMAIL

FARRAH AIZA BINTI ABDUL RAHMAN

NURHAZWANI BINTI HASHIM

MUHAMMAD AZAM AMIRI BIN MOHD RAFFI

MUHAMMAD SYARIFUDDIN BIN MOHD JAMIL

Public Gold Group

Award Recoghnition Night FY2022/2023
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Million Dollar Achievers



PG CODE

PG00058290
PG00074291
PG00102440
PGOO0113594
PG00131604
PG00367357

NAMA

SADIQIN BIN SULONG & NUR HIDAYAH BINTI SAMSUDIN
AZIZI BIN ALI & NORAZLIN BINTI KARNO

MUHAMMAD AZIM ALIIF BIN MOHD ZUKI

MUHAMMAD FADHLI BIN ADNAN & LIYANA NAULI
SITINUR SAODAH BINTI SHAMSUL

FARRAH AIZA ABDUL RAHMAN & SUDIRMAN BIN HASSAN

Qualification :
Be an active Public Gold dealer , maintain a highly-motivated manner to strive for

consistent good sales performance at all times, obtain personal sales of at least
RM250,000,00 per month , and achieve monthly sales target of at least 6 months
in order to be eligible

77

UPLINE FMD

WAN MOHD WAZIR BIN WAN ABDUL WAHAB
SYUKOR HASHIM & JONAINA NORDIN
MUHAMMAD AZAM AMIRI BIN MOHD RAFFI
MOHD SYAFIQ BIN ROSLAN @ RUSLAN
SHAMSUL BIN ENCHE ISMAIL

SHAMSUL BIN ENCHE ISMAIL

v THREE THOUSAND
ONLY

RM 3,000.00

[[ISE 3 ~——r—

T SITINUR SAGDAR
_BINTISHAMSUL

| THREE THOUSAND

THREE THOUSAND
ONLY

o'

RM 3,000.00

RM 3,000.00

FARRAH AlZ
___ABDULRAHMAN

Q6 - Bonus Achievers

&\

s sul

' THREE THOUSANG
ONLY.

RM 3,000.00

= MUHAMMAD AZIV ALIIF
™ BIN MOHD ZUKI

THREE THOUSAND
ONLY RM 3,000.00

)
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PG CODE NAMA UPLINE FMD
PG002369 MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN  SYUKOR HASHIM & JONAINA NORDIN
PG00407666 NUR HILYATI MOHAMED ALI & MOHD FAIRUZ ABD RAHIM  FARRAH AIZA BINTI ABDUL RAHMAN

Qualification :

Be an active Public Gold dealer , maintain a highly-motivated manner to strive for consistent
good sales performance at all times, obtain personal sales of at least RM250,000,00 per
month , and achieve monthly sales target of at least 9 months in order to be eligible

Public
Award Recognition Ni:
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§IX THOUSAND
ONLY

Q6 - Bonus Achievers

i\mh Ai

‘nnéﬁj,

SIX THOUSAND RM 6,000.00
ONLY

-

Lo ol s
NUR HILYATI
__BINTI MOHAMED ALI
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Q-Bonus

Q-12

PG CODE NAMA UPLINE FMD

PG00165643 MARLIA BINTI RAMLI & AHMAD FUAD BIN MOHAMED ARIF MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN

o
f/
o4
Q9-Bonus Achievers

A

MARLIA BINTI
RAMLI & AHMAD FUAD
BIN MOHAMED ARIFE

for achieving financial year 2022/23

o BONUS (012

&

i g BONUS (Q12)
- TWELVE THOUSAND
ONLY RM 12,000.00

Qualification :
Be an active Public Gold dealer , maintain a highly-motivated manner to strive for consistent

good sales performance at all times , obtain personal sales of at least RM250,0 per
month , and achieve monthly sales target of at least 12 months in order eligib =
Public

Award Recoghnition Ni
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PGLS SEA Achievers

PG LEADERSHIP SEMINAR |
(SOUTH EAST ASIA

f Y

SYUKOR BIN HASHIM & MOHD ZULKIFLI BIN SHAFIE & AZIZAH BINTI HASSAN
JONAINA BINTI NORDIN NAJDAH BINTI MOHAMMED HUSSAIN

UPLINE FMD : PUBLIC GOLD . UPLINE FMD : SYUKOR bin HASHIM &  / UPLINE FMD : SYUKOR HASHIM &
JONAINA BINTI NORDIN JONAINA NORDIN

i Pooooszses

AHMAD FUAD BIN MOHAMED ARIF g 1 / HAFIZUL HAKIM BIN WAN MOHD WAZIR BIN
& MARLIA BINTI RAMLI \d o MOHAMAD KERTA WAN ABDUL WAHAEB

UPLINE FMD : MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & /3 4 UPLINE FMD : SYUKOR HASHIM & v UPLINE FMD : SYUKOR HASHIM &
NAIDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN I E \ JONAINA NORDIN car A JONAINA NORDIN

L Y 3 otung %
- = i PG LEADERSHIP SEMINAR l’ ﬁ ﬁ
ot ol ddail) ) . B JAKARTA 2022/2023
UDUNEFM[?Q:H::‘)Q%AZAH BINTI / F . .' - FROM . KL (KUL) BOARDING
TO : JAKARTA (CGK) PASS 84




PG CODE

PG027857
PG032934
PG040592
PGO44047
PG049391
PGO0055521
PGO0059002
PGO0066179
PGO0076226
PG0O0095451
PGOQTI3544
PGOOT1IS750
PGC0O0134912
PGO0Ie6442
PG00183493
PGC00185249
PG00193825
PGC00197835
PG00198250
PG00199646
PG00200333
PG00204122
PGC00223052
PG00224377

85

NAMA

MOHD SULIMAN BIN HAFID & AMINAH BTE MOHAMED
ROSHILA BINTI HUSSIN & MUHAMMAD AZIZI
MUHAMMAD SYARIF BIN A RAHMAN

NOOR KHAIRIYAH BINTI SHAMSUDDIN
NURHAZWANI BINTI HASHIM

AHMAD LUQMAN BIN BUKHARI

NOORASHIKIN BINTI SHAWALLUDDIN

RABITAH BINTI YUSOF & SHAHRIZAL BIN ANAS
NORAZLIA BINTI HASSIM

NUR MUHAMMAD AL-AMIN BIN DALING
KAMARULBAHYAH BINTI MUSTAFA

ALWIEVIE FLORIES ALIP

SHARA BINTI MOHD ISMAIL

NORLIZA BINTI HUSAIN & MOHD SUFFIAN BIN BABA
MAISARAH BINTI HAMDAN & HANIZAKRI ABU HASSAN
AMIRA BINTI RADIN SALAMAT

NURUL AZALIA ARISHA BINTI NUZILAN

SYAZWANI BINTI ABD SHUKUR

ZULKIFLI BIN JAMIL & HALIJAH BINTI SAIMAN

ANITA BINTI MAHAJI & YUSSOF BIN HAZMI
MUHAMMAD MUTTAQIN BIN MOHD NOOR
MUHAMMAD ANAS RAZI BIN IBRAHIM

NUR IZZATI AMIRA BINTI RIDZWAN

AZLIZAN BIN MUHAMAD ALI

Sea - Jakarta Trip Achievers

UPLINE FMD

SYUKCOR HASHIM & JONAINA NORDIN

MAZLIFAH BINTI OMAR

AZIZAH BINTI HASSAN

MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
SYUKOR HASHIM & JONAINA NORDIN

MU'AZ BIN MAHADZIR & NUR IZLEEN BINTI ROSLI

SYUKCOR HASHIM & JONAINA NORDIN

STEVEN BLANDA ANAK INTING

MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
MU'AZ BIN MAHADZIR & NUR IZLEEN BINTI ROSLI

AZIZAH BINTI HASSAN

MUHAMMAD SYARIFUDDIN BIN MOHD JAMIL
MUHAMMAD AZIM ALIIF BIN MOHD ZUKI

MUHAMMAD AZIM ALIIF BIN MOHD ZUKI

SYUKOR HASHIM & JONAINA NORDIN

HAFIZUL HAKIM BIN MOHAMAD KERTA

MUHAMMAD AZAM AMIRI BIN MOHD RAFFI

SITI ZAREEN NAQIYAH BINTI ZOOL AMBIA

NOREENNUR BINTI SHAHARUDDIN

MU'AZ BIN MAHADZIR & NUR IZLEEN BINTI ROSLI

Public
Award Recoghition Ni

OB

e

Sea - Jakarta Trip Achievers

PG CODE

PGC00221318
PGO0233234
PG00242038
PGC00252951
PG00265539
PGC00266996
PG00271712
PG00279052
PG00280571
PGC00284438
PGC00286971
PG00291331
PG0O0301464
PGO0310641
PGO0323573
PG00342213
PG00356198
PG0O0357606
PG00414353
PGC00431212
PG00443725
PGC00494396
PGO0505705
PG00543090
PGO0O5477M
PG00594040
PG00635828

A1 GOLD EXPANSIo,y g
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I

NAMA

MUHAMAD IQMAL HAKIF BIN MOHD ASRI

NOOR AZUANA BINTI MAT NOOR

NORHAZALIN BINTI RASIB & MOHD FAIZAL BIN HUSIN
SITI NORSYUHADA BINTI KAMALUDDIN

ZANARIAH BINTI MD ZAIN & HUD BIN HALID
FARIZAH BINTI HAMID & FAYSAL EZWEN JUPIRIN
DIDIANA BINTI ZAKARIA & MOHD SARIYZAYAN
NADIRAH BINTI MUSTAFA & AHMAD ZULKHIDZRIE
MOHD AINUDDINWAHID BIN MOHD ALI @ AWI
ABDUL HAMID OMAR & MAZILA HAZLIN ABD MAJIT
DORA AJENG & ANYI WAN LAH

NOOR MAZLINAWATI BINTI ZAHRI @ ZAHARI
SAKEENAH BINTI ALI BADRI

MOHAMED RIDWAN BIN MAT RAWI

DAYANA BINTI ZAKARIA

MUHAMMAD AMEIRFIKRI ZAKI B MOHD NASRI
NURUL HUDA BINTI ABDUL AZIZ

KHADIJAH BINTI ABDUL LATIF

JENNET BLASIUS UNGGIM

IZZATI SYIMMA BINTI MOHD MAZLAN

NOR HANIM BINTI MOHAMED KASIM

MOHD ASYRAF BIN ASHA'ARI & UMMI HAFILDA
MUHAMMAD HABIB BIN ZAID & SITI ROSILAH MAZLI
HIZAM SHAH BIN OMAR

NUR SYAHIRAH BINTI ABDUL RAZAK

KESHIKA A/P NAGARAJAN

NURUL SYAFIQAH BINTI ROSLAN

UPLINE FMD

MUHAMMAD AZAM AMIRI BIN MOHD RAFFI

MUHAMMAD MUHAIMIN BIN MOHD ISA

AZLAN BIN ABDUL RAHMAN

MARLIA BINTI RAMLI & AHMAD FUAD BIN MOHAMED ARIF
NUR ALIAH BINTI MOHD NOR

MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
MOHD SYAFIQ BIN ROSLAN @ RUSLAN

ADAM FAHMI BIN GHAZALI

MOHD SYAFIQ BIN ROSLAN @ RUSLAN

YONG SHUHAIDA BINTI RAMLI

STEVEN BLANDA ANAK INTING

MUHAMMAD SYARIFUDDIN BIN MOHD JAMIL

MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD AZAM AMIRI BIN MOHD RAFFI

MAZLIFAH BINTI OMAR

MUHAMMAD FADHLI BIN ADNAN

MAZLIFAH BINTI OMAR

MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
DORA AJENG

NURHAZWANI BINTI HASHIM

MUHAMMAD AZAM AMIRI BIN MOHD RAFFI

MOHD. NAZIM BIN BADRUDDIN

MOHD. NAZIM BIN BADRUDDIN

MOHD AZMY FADZLY BIN MAHAT

MU'AZ BIN MAHADZIR & NUR IZLEEN BINTI ROSLI
MAZLIFAH BINTI OMAR

MOHAMAD HAFIZ BIN SHAFIE & NOOR HAFIZAH

Public Gold Group
Award Recoghnition Night FY2022/2023



PGLS SEA Achievers

PG LEADERSHIP SEMINAR
(SO

UTH EAST ASIA)
g 5 8 0 o D ¢

(1 7

PG LEADERSHIP SEMINAR
JAKARTA 2022/2023

FROM : KL (KUL) BOARDING
TO : JAKARTA (CCK) PASS
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PUBLI

TOP SALES
PAE’JR%F .!RﬁM EZR Top Sales Performer Achievers
- —

PUBLI

J].'i?Jl ,_\\ j_‘::f-li N <

for achieving fng:

: MARLIA BINTI RAMLI &
AHMAD FUAD BIN MOHAMED ARIF

1" RUNNER UP 2N RUNNER UP

MOHD ZULKIFLI BIN SHAFIE & NUR HILYATI BINTI MOHAMED ALI & 3 |
NAJDAH BINTI MOHAMMED HUSSAIN MOHD FAIRUZ BIN ABD RAHIM D 4 Y. — -
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AURORA

1AL IEA

TOP. SALES

S
| -

PERFORMER

NORWAHIDAH BINTI SHARIFF

15 RUNNER UP 2% RUNNER UP

NURMARIAH SYAFIKAH AZMAN BIN ABDULLAH
BINTI HAJI MENJENI

AURORA

1N AL IFA

Top Sales Performer Achievers




for bré

CHAMPION

ADAM FAHMI BIN GHAZALI &
HUDA AMIRA BINTI AZMAN

Al; s AMPION)
BINTI ‘,,,,/

far in : t -
for breaking through &%

1" RUNNER UP 2"> RUNNER UP

MUHAMMAD FADHLI BIN ADNAN & WAN MOHD WAZIR BIN WAN ABDUL &
LIYANA NAULI BINTI MOHAMED NASIR
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+JEWEL- Tai Fook

TOP SALES

r&««é‘"

?ﬁ
Y

CHAMPION

MURNI BINTE ABDUL HAMID

1" RUNNER UP 2"> RUNNER UP

NORWAHIDAH BINTI SHARIFF

MARLIA BINTI RAMLI &
AHMAD FUAD BIN MOHAMED ARIF

PG 7:9

*JEWEL:- Tai Fook
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)

PG GROUP

TOP RECRUITMENT
PERFORMER

MARLIA BINTI RAMLI &
AHMAD FUAD BIN MOHAMED ARIF

.‘ )

N
\

1" RUNNER UP

2N RUNNER UP

MUHAMMAD AZIM ALIIF BIN MOHD ZUKI SITI NUR SAODAH BINTI SHAMSUL

_
: )
PG GROUP

SIT]
BINTI S,

o e B . ~ N
for achieving financial v



PGMALL
TOP. AC 'IiIME ERMWHLIIN. E

CHAMPION

MOHD ZULKIFLI BIN SHAFIE &
NAJIDAH BINTI MOHAMMED HUSSAIN

2> RUNNER UP 2n0 RUNNER UP

1’ RUNNER UP

SYUKOR BIN HASHIM & MARLIA BINTI RAMLI & HAFIZUL HAKIM & ALIFFA RAFINI
JONAINA BINTI NORDIN AHMAD FUAD BIN MOHAMED ARIF

929 100
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AL GOLD EXPANSTgp, ’EG[.)‘
s

202227
PG LEADERSHIP SEMINAR

7y

SINGLE TICKET

202223
PG LEADERSHIP SEMINAR

‘ % SINGLE TICKET

PG00058306

SHAMSUDDIN BIN STEVEN BLANDA MU'AZ BIN MUHAMMAD BASHIR AHMAD AZRIL BIN NOORAZLI AFEENDDY
ABDUL KADIR 3 ANAK INTING 5 MAHADZIR 3 BIN MANSOR _= SALEHON 2 BIN RUSLI

UPLINE FMD : SYUKOR HASHIM & / UPLINE FMD : MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & ’ UPLINE FMD : MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & | UPLINE FMD : MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & UPLINE FMD : NURUL ASYIKIN BINTI / UPLINE FMD : MAZLIFAH BINTI
JONAINA NORDIN \ NAIDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN NAJIDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN . \ NAIDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN N\ DAHLAN \
—— e — T —

=

MUHAMMAD AZAM AMIRI BIN % T 4 S.M.SALIM BIN y MOHAMAD HAFIZ BIN NUR ALIAH BINTI i i 4 SHAMSUL BIN : MUHAMAD ADZLAN
MOHD RAFFI h e SHARIF SHAFIE \ MOHD NOR g ENCHE ISMAIL \ BIN YUSUF

UPLINE FMD : MOHD ZAIDI BIN " " UPLINE FMD : MOHD HILMI BIN UPLINE FMD : MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & /~ UPLINE FMD : MAZLIFAH BINTI " = UPLINE FMD : SYUKOR HASHIM & UPLINE FMD : HAFIZUL HAKIM BIN
JUNUS ’ YAKUB / NAIDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN / N OMAR / . \ JONAINA NORDIN / - MOHAMAD KERTA

MOHD HILMI BIN AZLAN BIN ABDUL AMIMAH BINTI FARHANA BTE AMIR FAIRUZ BIN MOHAMMAD REDZUAN BIN
YA'KUB b RAHMAN i MOHAMMAD AYUB ISMAIL i ABDUL AZIZ ABDUL RAHMAN

UPLINE FMD : HAFIZUL HAKIM BIN / UPLINE FMD : MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & ' UPLINE FMD : MUHAMMAD SYARIFUDDIN | : UPLINE FMD : AMIR FAIRUZ BIN / UPLINE FMD : SYUKOR HASHIM & / UPLINE FMD : MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & | /
MOHAMAD KERTA NAIDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN / N BIN MOHD JAMIL \ ABDUL AZIZ 4 N\ JONAINA NORDIN N NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN

— 3 — —
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AL GOLD EXPANSIo) ‘l"c;.;‘
s

202227
PG LEADERSHIP SEMINAR

7y

SINGLE TICKET

202227
PG LEADERSHIP SEMINAR

i

SINGLE TICKET

0

PGO0347849

NOR AZAH BINTI SITI ZAREEN NAQIYAH BINTI ABDUR RAHMAN AL AMIN BIN
AHMAD k. ZOOL AMBIA ISMAIL

UPLINE FMD : MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & | UPLINE FMD:MUHAMMADSYAR!FUDDIN_.I UPLINE FMD : MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE &
NAIDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN \ BIN MOHD JAMIL / / NAJIDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN

NURUL ASYIKIN BINTI NURHASNINA HANNAN BINTI NUR AYUNNI BINTI
DAHLAN _= BURHANUDDIN 3 CHE HARUN

UPLINE FMD : SADIQIN BIN / UPLINE FMD : AHMAD AIZUDDIN BIN / UPLINE FMD : MOHAMAD HAFIZ BIN
SULONG MOHD KAMAL \ SHAFIE

A

PG00122490

PG00221804

AIRUL EZRI BIN i 4 NUR SUAIDAH BINTI y MOHD AZMY FADZLY BIN
ZULKEFLI h BACHOK A MAHAT

UPLINE FMD : AZIZAH BINTI ) J’ "‘&‘ UPLINE FMD : MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & UPLINE FMD : AMIMAH BINTI
HASSAN 4 ’ NAIDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN / - MOHAMMAD AYUB

MOHD SHUKRI BIN i i 4 RAITU SHAHMI BIN : NOREENNUR BINTI
H CHE DAUD A SHAHARUDDIN

UPLINE FMD : SYUKOR HASHIM & B\ UPLINE FMD : MUHAMMAD SYARIFUDDIN UPLINE FMD : MOHD SYAFIQ BIN ROSLAN /7
& JONAINA NORDIN / . \ BIN MOHD JAMIL / p -

|
= = =

MOHD. YUSOFF BIN NORFATIHAH BINTI YONG SHUHAIDA BINTI SITI NUR SAODAH BINTI ADLI BIN MOHD SHARIFAH AZMA BINTI SYED
BAHAR ABDULLAH SHAMSUL ) YUSOF MUSTAFFA
UPLINE FMD : SYUKOR HASHIM & / UPLINE FMD : MUHAMMAD AZIM ALIF UPLINE FMD : MUHAMMAD MUHAIMIN UPLINE FMD : SHAMSUL BIN UPLINE FMD : MUHAMMAD AZAM AMIRI UPLINE FMD : NADYA ALINA BINTI

\ /7

JONAINA NORDIN BIN MOHD ZUKI N BIN MOHD ISA ENCHE ISMAIL / \ BIN MOHD RAFFI \ IBRAHIM

\ /
——

1



202227
PG LEADERSHIP SEMINAR

L

SINGLE TICKET

202227
PG LEADERSHIP SEMINAR

O/
DOUBLE TICKETS

5

-

79

PG000207

HAZIRAH BINTI MOHAMAD SYARUL BIN NURFARAHANA BINTI HAFIZUL HAKIM BIN SADIQIN BIN NORSUZILAWATI
HAJI JALIL b MUSTAFA 3 SIMUN k. MOHAMAD KERTA k. SULONG BINTI ISA

UPLINE FMD : NURMARIAH SYAFIKAH | UPLINE FMD : MOHD SYAFIQ BIN .. UPLINE FMD : MOHD ZULKIFLISHAFIE & | UPLINE FMD : SYUKOR HASHIM & / UPLINE FMD : WAN MOHD WAZIR BIN UPLINE FMD : SYUKOR HASHIM &
\ BINTI HAJI MENJENI \ ROSLAN @ RUSLAN . NAIDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN / ‘ \ JONAINA NORDIN \ WAN ABDUL WAHAB / JONAINA NORDIN
g —

. i =y
| AR

MARLIA BINTI y MUHAMMAD MUHAIMIN BIN

d ; 3!
WAN MOHD WAZIR BIN Lt MAZLIFAH BINTI MOHD ZAIDI AZIZI BIN ALI 4 ;}5
\ \ RAMLI \ MOHD ISA

‘WAN ABDUL WAHAB 2 OMAR A BIN JUNUS

UPLINE FMD : SYUKOR HASHIM 3 UPLINE FMD : AZIZAH BINTI UPLINE FMD : SYUKOR HASHIM / UPLINE FMD : SYUKOR HASHIM & ) S\ UPLINE FMD : MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & UPLINE FMD : AQILA BINTI
& JONAINA NORDIN / . \ HASSAN / - & JONAINA NORDIN ¢ b\ JONAINA NORDIN 4 \. NAJDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN / ALI REDZA

HASMAH BINTI AQILA BINTI ALI NADYA ALINA BINTI MUHAMMAD HARIS BIN MUHAMMAD SYARIFUDDIN BIN MOHD SYAFIQ BIN ROSLAN
ISMAIL ) REDZA IBRAHIM 4 ABDUL HALIM b MOHDJIAMIL @ RUSLAN

UPLINE FMD : PUBLIC GOLD / UPLINE FMD : AZIZAH BINTI / UPLINE FMD : AZIZAH BINTI /) UPLINE FMD : MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & | / UPLINE FMD : NOR AZAH BINTI / UPLINE FMD : MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE &
/ ASSAN \ NAJIDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN AHMAD L NAIDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN

— —— — =



KHAJA NAZIMUDEEN BIN
YAACOP

UPLINE FMD :AZIZAH BINTI
HASSAN

MUHAMMAD FADHLI BIN
ADNAN

UPLINE FMD : MOHD SYAFIQ BIN

ROSLAN @ RUSLAN

202223
PG LEADERSHIP SEMINAR

£

DOUBLE TICKETS

— PG036657 —

MOHD, NAZIM BIN MUHAMMAD AZIM ALIIF BIN ADAM FAHMII BIN
BADRUDDIN : MOHD ZUKI \ SHAZA

UPLINE FMD : MOHD ZULKIFLI SHAFIE & / UPLINE FMD : MUHAMMAD AZAM

NAIDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN AMIRI BIN MOHD RAFFI NAIDAH MOHAMMED HUSSAIN

NURMARIAH SYAFIKAH BINTI CHE KALSOM BINTI
HAJI MENJENI ISMAIL

UPLINE FMD : HAFIZUL HAKIM BIN UPLINE FMD : MARLIA BINTI
RAMLI

UPLINE FMD : MOHD ZULKIFLISHAFIE &

202223
PG LEADERSHIP SEMINAR

DOUBLE TICKETS

ﬂ Ty
PGO0180448 . ___PG00407666

AIN NAJWA HIDAYAH BINTI NUR HILYATI BINTI
RAJMAN MOHAMED ALI

UPLINE FMD : MOHD SYAFIQ BIN / UPLINE FMD : FARRAH AIZA BINTI
ROSLAN @ RUSLAN ABDUL RAHMAN
T ——

FARRAH AIZA BINTI
ABDUL RAHMAN

UPLINE FMD : SHAMSUL BIN
ENCHE ISMAIL
—
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MOHD ZULKIFLI BIN SHAFIE &
SYUKOR HASHIM &
JONAINA NORDIN \ F NAJDAH BINTI MOHAMMED HUSSAIN

UPLINE FMD : PUBLIC GOLD 5 _ UPLINE FMD : SYUKOR HASHIM & ! £ = ”
e JONAINA NORDIN b SAared
R T R e g 3 DOUBLE TICKETS BUSINESS CLASS i Erapnilian
. < _— ) Gty 8t

2

AZIZAH BINTI
HASSAN
UPLINE FMD : SYUKOR HASHIM &
JONAINA NORDIN
SINGLE TICKET BUSINESS CLASS
L ———
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KREGCURKD FAUOULDE - ,
- /e T/
RECORD HOLDER

THE HIGHEST SINGLE -
MONTH PERSONAL SALES

SYUKOR HASHIM &
. JONAINA NORDIN

N

RM 3,386,630.00
THE HIGHEST SINGLE

MONTH PERSONAL SALES
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l Record Breaker Achievers
PG GROUP

: D BREAKER

) HE HIGHEST SINGLE -

\1 MONTH NEW RECRUIT
MARLIA BINTI R/
AHMAD FUAD B V‘”JI y
MOHAMED ARIP

MARLIA BINTI RAMLI &
AHM iLAD' N
MOHAMED ARIFE

'RM 9,445,489.00 3079 4 779

THE HIGHEST SINGLE THE HIGHEST SINGLE THE HIGHEST SINGLE
MONTH PERSONAL SALES YEAR NEW RECRUITMENT MONTH NEW RECRUITMENT

N4



GOLIEXPANSIo,,
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RECURD RMULDER

HIEVER FOR
_KET
KIFLI BIN SHAFIE

& NAJDAH BINTI MOHAMMED
HUSSAIN 1

RECORD HOLDER

i . THE HI INGLE -
MONTH GROUP SALES i EAR C ES

MOHD ZULKIFLI BIN SHAFIE } MOHD ZULKIELI BIN )
& NAJDAH BINTI MOHAMMED (I SF == '\'_ '\IDAH BINTI M()l‘i’ilﬁgigi) al
: [ AIN i

HUSSAIN
@M 953,261,319

& ]
D ZU’LKIFLI BIN 5“"‘: 55"‘\

BINTI MOHAMMED

,.é".m =

4 MONTHS

THE FASTEST ACHIEVER
PGLS DOUBLE TICKETS

".m‘.\—__
RM 23,012,372

THE HIGHEST SINGLE
MONTH GROUP SALES

_-—”.;i‘h? ——

RM 153,261,319.00

THE HIGHEST SINGLE
YEAR GROUP SALES

e
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D 72X & D I i RECORD EREAK |
Lr\ J Lﬁ\\_}x k\\,))L JL:/ L;)Lr\ / pi;l_r\;g‘ ’J ._ e -IPSEESFQSA-J% %%:@EE?;R FOR ‘ ‘

MOHD ZULKIFLI BIN SHAFIE
& NAJDAH BINTI MOHAMMF;Q

HUSSAIN
NTHS /i

. 022/23

THE FASTEST ACHIEVER FOR
PGLS DOUBLE TICKETS

MOHD ZULKIFLI BIN SHAFIE
& NAJDAH BINTI MOHAMME
HUSSAIN

4 MONTHS

" L 022/23

e
! RECORD EREAKER

s
10 Zuy iipL) BIN S\"""‘:\us%"

T BINT| MOHAMME

— — o

4 MONTHS 2 MONTHS

THE FASTEST ACHIEVER THE FASTEST ACHIEVER
PGLS DOUBLE TICKETS PGLS SINGLE TICKETS

Record Breaker Achievers



: i Diamond Bonus Achievers
PG GROUP

* GLOBAL GOLD EXPANSION BEGINS =

TOTAL RM1,109,92

=
0 ©

&

= 0

JSVUKOR BIN HASH“‘g\ ‘
NAINA BINTI NOR

¥
g

19
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A

\2

g . Mo
4‘704,_70 ZULKIFLI BIN SHAT,

BINTI MOHAMMEP

GOLEXPANSION
e oot e

o  MOHD ZULKIFLI BIN SHAFIE &
" NAJDAH BINTIMOHAMMED HUSSAIN

| 991t ONE HUNDRED AND ;
| Malaysia TWELVE THOUSAND TWENTY ONE ONLY

| DIAMOND |  RM112,021.00
BONQ—S-——J PUBLIGE

el prasg o

ki

& 3
\355 P,\‘“‘s‘

e 5 f"?:r.

 GOLDEXPANSIO,
e oot 26y

Diamond Bonus Achievers

| Da - p? -
MOHD ZULKIFLI BIN SHAFIE & e ol
! NAJDAH BINTYMOHAMMED HUSSAIN

NINE THOUSAND ONLY o Pebian o s

B T e RM 9,000.00
| ACHIEVER BONUS -

i e e PUBU\___}Q;_D -:: L
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l ' ' Leadership Champion Achiever
PG GROUP

M AM HAM
I - MU
Az, IRI EMPIRE - M Q

MR| BIN MOHD

123 e 124



Public Gold Award Recognition Night 2023
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